NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

03 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN
04 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11
0012 BRISTOL 1
0013 BRISTOL 2
0014 BRISTOL 3
0015 BRISTOL 4
0016 BRISTOL 5
0017 BRISTOL 6
0018 BRISTOL 7
0019 BRISTOL 8
0020 BRISTOL 9
0021 BRISTOL 10
0022 BRISTOL 11
0023 BRISTOL 12
0024 BRISTOL 13
0025 BRISTOL 14
0026 BRISTOL 15
0027 BRISTOL 16
0028 BRISTOL 17
0029 BRISTOL 18
0030 OSWEGO 1

0031 OSWEGO 2

0032 OSWEGO 3

0033 OSHEGO 4

0034 OSWEGO 5

0035 OSWEGO 6

0036 OSWEGO 7

0037 OSWEGO 8

0038 OSWEGO 9

0039 OSWEGO 10
0040 OSWEGO 11
0041 OSWEGO 12
0042 OSWEGO 13
0043 OSWEGO 14
0044 OSWEGO 15
0045 OSWEGO 16
0046 OSWEGO 17
0047 OSWEGO 18
0048 OSWEGO 19
0049 OSWEGO 20
0050 OSWEGO 21
0051 OSWEGO 22
0052 OSWEGO 23
0053 OSWEGO 24

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT

05 = BALLOTS CAST - REP-FED 30 .10
06 = BALLOTS CAST - DEM-FED 132 .44
07 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN 3 .01
08 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 1

06 07 08

. 420 .
. 503 .
. 411 .
. 591 .
. 363 .
. 488 .
. 415 |

. 258 .
. 159 .
. 646 .
. 197 .
. 424
. 186 .
. 195,
. 391
. 456 .
. 39% .
. 348 .
. 366 .
. 227 .
. 428 .
. 143 .
. 257 .
. 219
. 245
. 208 .
. 307 .
. 307 .
. 469 .
. 454 .
. 252 .
. 370 .

MARCH 15, 2016
KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
66,235
29,921
16,994 56.80
12,762 42.65
03 04 05
163 . 97 . .3 .
111 .. 97 . .0,
. 192, 8. .0.
106 . 128 . . 0 .
141, 74 . . 0.
122 0100 . . 2.
210. 81..0.
le4 . 81 . .0 .
168 . 231 . . 0.
150 . 264 . . 0 .
119 . 126 . . 0 .
272 . 145 . . 0 .
L1370 73,0
. 299 . 117 . .0 .
178 . 119 . . 1.
313 . 243 . . 0,
198 . 181 . .0 .
195 . 240 . . 0.
170 . 70 . . 0.
321,131, . 1.
261 . 159 . .0 .
230 . 273 . .0 .
134 . 277 . . 0.
325 . 265 . . 0 .
145 . 218 . .0 .
262 . 1% . . 0.
180 . 199 . . 6.
258 . 106 . . 0,
138 . 120 . . 0 .
7. 8 ..0.
378 . 265 . . 3.
117 . 80 . .0 .
215,207 . .0 .
8 .101..0.
118. 77 . . 0.
.215.176 . . 0.
201 . 255, .0 .
228 . 165 . . 0 .
238 .110. . 0.
211 . 155 . . 0.
104 . 123 . . 0.
233 .19 . . 0.
5. 9% ..0.
114 . 143 . . 0.
134 . 8 ..0.
142 0101 . .2.
86 .122 . .0 .
162 . 145 . .0 .
192 . 115. .0.
273 . 19% . . 0.
271 . 183 . . 0 .
126 . 126 . . 0.
213 . 157 . . 0.
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
STATISTICS
WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 66,235 05 = BALLOTS CAST - REP-FED 30 .10
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 29,921 06 = BALLOTS CAST - DEM-FED 132 .44
03 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 16,994 56.80 07 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN 3 .01
04 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC 12,762 42.65 08 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 1
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
0054 OSWEGO 25 96 . 449 . 347 . 102. .0..0..0..0
0055 OSWEGO 26 1013 . 459 . 293 . 166 . .0..0..0. .0
0056 OSWEGO 27 63 . 254 . 174 . 80 . .0..0..0..0
0057 OSWEGO 28 95 .463 .201 .22 ..0..0..0..0
0058 OSWEGO 29 970 . 405 . 146 . 255 . . 0. .4 . .0. .0
0059 OSWEGO 30 1048 . 437 . 194 . 243 . . 0. .0..0. .0
0060 OSWEGO 31 934 .460 . 305.154 . .0..1..0..0
0061 OSWEGO 32 990 . 266 . 154 . 79 . . 4. 29. .0. .0
0062 OSWEGO 33 1010 . 462 . 219 . 241 . .1..1..0. .0
0063 OSWEGO 34 709 .307 . 159 . 148..0..0..0..0
0064 OSWEGO 35 930 . 433 . 282 .151 . .0..0..0..0
0065 OSWEGD 36 1066 . 450 . 255 . 175 . .2 . 18..0. .0
0066 FOX 1 522 . 249 . 194 . 55 . .0..0..0..0
0067 FOX 2 633 .328 .27 . 60..0..0..1..0
0068 KENDALL 1 698 . 341 . 241. 99..1..0..0..0
0069 KENDALL 2 752 .33 .2% . 9. .0..0..0..0
0070 KENDALL 3 943 . 453 . 338 .114. .0..0..1..0
0071 KENDALL 4 975 .415.282 . 131 . .2.,.0..0..0
0072 KENDALL 5 835 .423 .300.123, . 0. .0..0..0
0073 KENDALL 6 909 . 476 . 354 .122. .0..0..0..0
0074 NA AU SAY 1 905 .43 .33 .100..0..0..0..0
0075 NA AU SAY 2 1391 . 653 ., 222 ,331..0..0..0..0
0076 NA AU SAY 3 866 .400.124 .276 . . 0. .0..0..0
0077 NA AU SAY 4 897 . 412 ,165.247 . .0..0..0..0
0078 NA AU SAY 5 841 . 370 .150 .218..0..2..0..0
0079 BIG GROVE 1 725 .38 .303. 80 ..2..0..0..0
0080 BIG GROVE 2 345 .184 . 153 . 30..0..0..1,.0
0081 LISBON 1 639 .279 .22% . 53..0..0..0..0
0082 SEWARD 1 985 .437 . 268 .169 . .0..0..0..0
0083 SEWARD 2 634 . 300 .122 .178. .0..0..0..0
0084 SEWARD 3 919 . 410 . 136 . 274 . . 0. .0..0..0




CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 15, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION -- KENDALL COUNTY
STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION

Pg 0002A
REGIS- REP DEM BALLOTS
TERED BALLOTS BALLOTS BALLOTS CAST
SUMMARY VOTERS CAST CAST CAST REP FED DEM FED NON-PART BLANK
RESULTS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 WRITE INS
POSTED
KENDALL CO 66,235 29,921 16,994 12,762 30 132 3 1 AT END OF
AEC TOTALS PER AEC 2,923 1,158 501 657 REPORT
COMBINED
TOTALS 69,158 31,079 17,495 13,419
AEC by PRECINCTS:
WARD 9 PREC 1 896 335 142 193
WARD 9 PREC 2 988 420 197 223
WARD 95 PREC 3 1039 403 162 241
2,923 1158 501 657

AEC delegate info is included on their official summary report following the Kendall County Canvass Report



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Vote for 1

01 = JEB BUSH

02 = CHRIS CHRISTIE

03 = DONALD J. TRUMP

04 = TED CRUZ

05 = MARCO RUBIO

06 = RAND PAUL

07 = CARLY FIORINA

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 2016
KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
REPUBLICAN

WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

115 .68 08 = MIKE HUCKABEE

39 .23 09 = RICK SANTORUM
6,739 39.81 10 = JOHN R. KASICH
4,981 29.42 11 = BEN CARSON
1,572 9.29 12 = WRITE-IN

65 38 13 = OVER VOTES

18 11 14 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT

38 .22

13 .08
3,185 18.81

139 .82

24 .14

11

85

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11
0012 BRISTOL 1
0013 BRISTOL 2
0014 BRISTOL 3
0015 BRISTOL 4
0016 BRISTOL 5
0017 BRISTOL 6
0018 BRISTOL 7
0019 BRISTOL 8
0020 BRISTOL 9
0021 BRISTOL 10
0022 BRISTOL 11
0023 BRISTOL 12
0024 BRISTOL 13
0025 BRISTOL 14
0026 BRISTOL 15
0027 BRISTOL 16
0028 BRISTOL 17
0029 BRISTOL 18
0030 OSWEGO 1

0031 OSWEGO 2

0032 OSWEGO 3

0033 OSWEGO 4

0034 OSWEGO 5

0035 OSWEGO 6

0036 OSWEGO 7

0037 OSWEGO 8

0038 OSWEGO 9

0039 OSWEGO 10
0040 OSWEGOD 11
0041 OSWEGO 12
0042 OSWEGO 13
0043 OSWEGO 14
0044 OSWEGO 15
0045 OSWEGO 16
0046 OSWEGO 17
0047 OSWEGO 18
0048 OSWEGO 19
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71 49 10 0 2 0 0 29 1
42 30 17 1 0 0 0 17 1
82 63 12 3 0 0 0 26 2
57 27 7 0 0 0 0 12 2
56 52 14 0 0 il 0 15 2
50 43 11 2 0 0 0 16 2
88 68 14 0 0 0 0 36 0
68 33 21 1 0 0 0 32 3
68 54 28 0 0 0 1 13 1
63 51 15 0 0 1 0 18 1
55 3 12 1 0 ] 0 14 2
122 75 20 2 0 0 0 46 2
5% 38 7 0 1 0 0 30 2
119 84 33 1 0 2 0 55 2
62 63 17 2 0 1 0 31 1
137 68 37 1 0 1 0 62 3
70 54 18 2 0 il 0 41 2
72 66 19 2 0 0 0 35 1
79 38 25 0 0 0 0 26 0
132 81 32 1 0 0 1 65 4
95 83 19 1 1 2 0 51 1
90 63 35 0 0 0 1 31 0
4 49 14 0 0 1 0 20 2
122 110 24 3 0 0 0 55 4
59 45 18 0 0 0 0 20 0
93 8 26 1 0 1 0 52 0
64 61 19 1 2 0 0 35 2
110 65 23 1 0 1 1 48 6
62 33 7 1 0 0 0 35 0
37 25 7 0 0 0 1 7 0
123 126 37 0 1 0 1 89 2
34 28 15 2 0 1 0 33 3
87 65 14 1 0 0 0 47 1
33 30 5 0 0 1 0 14 0
43 42 8 1 0 0 0 22 0
68 171 22 0 0 1 0 50 2
9% 52 17 2 0 0 0 29 2
103 66 17 0 2 0 0 37 2
88 66 16 2 1 0 1 60 0
7% 77 12 0 1 0 0 37 2
39 37 12 0 0 0 0 14 1
72 78 20 2 0 0 0 53 0
28 19 1 0 0 0 0 5 0
42 46 9 1 0 1 0 13 1
42 4 13 0 0 0 0 32 2
49 43 17 0 0 1 0 29 2
33 29 3 0 1 0 0 14 0
56 40 16 0 0 0 0 48 1
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 2016

KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
REPUBLICAN

OFFICIAL

WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REFORTING

VOTES PERCENT

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0004

VOTES PERCENT

Vote for 1
01 = JEB BUSH 115 .68 08 = MIKE HUCKABEE 38 .22
02 = CHRIS CHRISTIE 39 .23 09 = RICK SANTORUM 13 .08
03 = DONALD J. TRUMP 6,739 39.81 10 = JOHN R. KASICH 3,185 18.81
04 = TED CRUZ 4,981 29.42 11 = BEN CARSON 139 .82
05 = MARCO RUBIO 1.572 9.29 12 = WRITE-IN 24 .14
06 = RAND PAUL 65 .38 13 = OVER VOTES 11
07 = CARLY FIORINA 18 11 14 = UNDER VOTES 85
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
0049 OSWEGO 20 3 0 51 45 23 0 1 2 0 64 2 0 0 1
0050 OSWEGO 21 2 0 99 62 31 2 0 2 0 72 3 0 0 -0
0051 QSWEGO 22 4 2 93 74 35 1 0 0 0 58 1 0 0 3
0052 QSWEGO 23 0 1 44 48 7 0 0 0 1 24 1 0 0 0
0053 OSWEGD 24 1 0 82 51 18 0 0 0 0 57 1 1 0 2
0054 QSWEGD 25 0 0 159 82 30 2 0 1 0 71 1 0 0 1
0055 OSWEGD 26 1 1 92 95 29 0 0 0 0 73 2 0 0 0
0056 OSWEGOD 27 1 0 84 36 21 2 0 0 0 28 1 0 0 1
0057 OSWEGD 28 5 0 86 50 31 2 0 2 0 24 1 0 0 0
0058 QSWEGO 29 1 0 65 40 13 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0
0059 OSWEGO 30 1 ql 75 48 22 0 0 1 0 42 3 0 0 1
0060 OSWEGO 31 1 1 99 102 31 0 1 0 0 65 1 0 0 4
0061 OSWEGO 32 1 0 68 44 15 0 0 0 0 27 2 0 0 1
0062 OSWEGD 33 0 0 80 72 22 0 1 0 0 45 0 0 0 0
0063 OSWEGD 34 0 0 78 36 15 0 0 0 0 28 2 0 0 0
0064 OSWEGD 35 2 1 102 80 22 2 0 0 1 66 2 1 3 0
0065 OSWEGD 36 1 1 101 73 22 0 0 0 0 58 1 0 0 0
0066 FOX 1 2 0 84 68 11 1 0 1 1 23 2 0 0 1
0067 FOX 2 5 1 86 98 23 0 0 1 0 45 4 0 1 3
0068 KENDALL 1 2 2 88 73 19 1 0 1 1 47 3 4 0 1
0069 KENDALL 2 2 0 104 73 17 1 0 0 0 36 1 2 0 0
0070 KENDALL 3 4 1 133 93 32 0 0 1 0 65 5 0 1 3
0071 KENDALL 4 1 0 120 82 31 1 0 2 1 43 3 0 0 0
0072 KENDALL 5 1 1 122 81 33 2 1 0 0 56 1 0 0 2
0073 KENDALL 6 5 2 164 84 23 0 0 1 0 69 4 0 0 2
0074 NA AU SAY 1 1 1 137 91 33 2 0 1 0 62 2 1 1 4
0075 NA AU SAY 2 2 2 101 64 19 2 0 0 ] 30 2 0 0 0
0076 NA AU SAY 3 0 0 58 27 16 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
0077 NA AU SAY 4 0 1 64 60 13 2 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 1
0078 NA AU SAY 5 2 0 64 39 12 0 0 0 1 29 3 0 0 0
0079 BIG GROVE 1 3 1 104 110 24 1 0 3 0 51 5 0 0 3
0080 BIG GROVE 2 0 0 65 LY 11 0 0 1 0 17 4 2 0 1
0081 LISBON 1 1 0 87 72 14 2 1 1 0 44 3 0 0 1
0082 SEWARD 1 2 0 126 71 14 1 0 0 0 51 1 1 0 1
0083 SEWARD 2 1 1 71 14 13 0 0 0 0 20 2 0 0 0
0084 SEWARD 3 0 0 61 37 14 0 1 0 0 22 0 1 0 0
CANVASS REPORT COMBINED --MARCH 15, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY
STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION
REP RESULTS
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES
KENDALL CO 115 39 6739 4,981 1572 65 18 38 13 3,185 139
AEC TOTALS PER AEC 5 2 164 149 69 1 0 0 0 99 12
COMBINED
TOTALS 120 41 6903 5130 1,641 66 18 38 13 3,284 151



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
MARCH 15, 2016

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005
REPUBLICAN
WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Vote for 1

01 = JAMES T. MARTER 5,772 36.86 03 = QVER VOTES 1

02 = MARK STEVEN KIRK 9,888 63.14 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,363

01 02 03 04

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 65 84 0 17
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 37 67 0 7
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 66 112 0 14
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 36 63 0 7
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 41 86 0 14
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 37 71 0 16
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 79 116 0 15
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 40 108 0 16
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 41 115 0 12
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 52 89 0 9
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 40 73 0 6
0012 BRISTOL 1 88 162 0 22
0013 BRISTOL 2 42 87 0 8
0014 BRISTOL 3 92 186 0 21
0015 BRISTOL 4 65 97 0 17
0016 BRISTOL 5 122 168 0 23
0017 BRISTOL 6 59 113 0 26
0018 BRISTOL 7 66 115 0 14
0019 BRISTOL 8 58 99 0 13
0020 BRISTOL 9 90 196 0 36
0021 BRISTOL 10 87 145 0 29
0022 BRISTOL 11 78 119 0 33
0023 BRISTOL 12 49 74 0 11
0024 BRISTOL 13 99 191 0 35
0025 BRISTOL 14 42 95 0 8
0026 BRISTOL 15 89 159 0 14
0027 BRISTOL 16 50 118 0 18
0028 BRISTOL 17 84 154 0 20
0029 BRISTOL 18 44 80 0 14
0030 OSWEGD 1 27 45 0 5
0031 OSWEGO 2 129 220 0 32
0032 OSWEGO 3 53 57 0 7
0033 OSWEGD 4 66 134 0 15
0034 OSWEGO 5 34 43 0 8
0035 OSWEGO 6 39 75 0 4
0036 OSWEGO 7 73 126 0 16
0037 OSWEGO 8 72 116 0 13
0038 OSWEGD 9 90 121 0 17
0039 OSWEGO 10 116 104 0 18
0040 OSWEGO 11 104 99 0 8
0041 OSWEGO 12 40 58 0 6
0042 OSWEGO 13 83 139 0 11
0043 QOSWEGO 14 26 27 0 0
0044 OSWEGO 15 47 55 0 12
0045 OSWEGO 16 40 84 0 10
0046 OSWEGD 17 54 82 0 8
0047 OSWEGO 18 a1 51 0 4
0048 OSWEGO 19 53 97 0 12
0049 OSWEGO 20 66 106 1 19
0050 OSWEGO 21 106 150 0 17
0051 OSWEGD 22 134 125 0 12
0052 OSWEGO 23 51 62 0 13
0053 OSWEGD 24 66 120 0 27
0054 OSWEGO 25 116 208 0 23



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006
REPUBLICAN
WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote for 1
01 = JAMES T. MARTER 5,772  36.86 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = MARK STEVEN KIRK 9.888 63.14 04 = UNDER VOTES 1.363
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04
0055 QSWEGD 26 88 185 0 20
0056 OSWEGO 27 69 91 0 14
0057 OSWEGOD 28 72 114 0 15
0058 OSWEGD 29 48 76 0 22
0059 OSWEGO 30 56 120 0 18
0060 OSWEGO 31 97 180 0 28
0061 OSWEGD 32 56 96 0 6
0062 OSWEGO 33 58 134 0 28
0063 OSWEGD 34 59 94 0 6
0064 OSWEGO 35 92 164 0 26
0065 OSWEGO 36 55 179 0 23
0066 FOX 1 76 103 0 15
0067 FOX 2 108 149 0 10
0068 KENDALL 1 80 139 0 23
0069 KENDALL 2 89 127 0 20
0070 KENDALL 3 115 187 0 36
0071 KENDALL 4 77 188 0 19
0072 KENDALL 5 87 189 0 24
0073 KENDALL 6 123 202 0 29
0074 NA AU SAY 1 115 204 0 17
0075 NA AU SAY 2 66 136 0 20
0076 NA AU SAY 3 39 77 0 8
0077 NA AU SAY 4 53 103 0 9
0078 NA AU SAY 5 41 99 0 10
0079 BIG GROVE 1 106 181 ] 18
0080 BIG GROVE 2 54 86 0 13
0081 LISBON 1 91 11 0 24
0082 SEWARD 1 81 154 0 33
0083 SEWARD 2 34 83 0 5
0084 SEWARD 3 33 91 0 12

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 13, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY
STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION

REP RESULTS

01 02
US SENATOR
KENDALL CO 5,772 9,888
AEC TOTALS PER AEC 180 298
COMBINED

TOTALS 5,952 10,186



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007
REPUBLICAN

WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

COMPTROLLER UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

Vote for 1
01 = LESLIE GEISSLER MUNGER 13,398 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 3,596
01 02 03

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 122 0 41

0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 95 0 16

0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 148 0 44

0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 87 0 19

0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 105 0 36

0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 93 0 29

0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 151 0 59

0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 127 0 37

0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 134 0 34

0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 129 0 21

0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 98 0 21

0012 BRISTOL 1 205 0 67

0013 BRISTOL 2 105 0 32

0014 BRISTOL 3 238 0 61

0015 BRISTOL 4 137 0 41

0016 BRISTOL 5 252 0 61

0017 BRISTOL 6 144 0 54

0018 BRISTOL 7 168 0 27

0019 BRISTOL 8 146 0 24

0020 BRISTOL 9 247 0 74

0021 BRISTOL 10 203 0 58

0022 BRISTOL 11 154 0 76

0023 BRISTOL 12 107 0 27

0024 BRISTOL 13 268 0 57

0025 BRISTOL 14 112 0 33

0026 BRISTOL 15 220 0 42

0027 BRISTOL 16 140 0 40

0028 BRISTOL 17 208 0 50

0029 BRISTOL 18 114 0 24

0030 OSWEGO 1 63 0 14

0031 OSWEGD 2 297 0 81

0032 OSWEGO 3 92 0 25

0033 OSWEGO 4 164 0 51

0034 QOSWEGO 5 69 0 16

0035 OSWEGO 6 103 0 15

0036 OSWEGO 7 180 0 35

0037 OSWEGO 8 154 0 47

0038 OSWEGD 9 177 0 51

0039 OSWEGO 10 171 0 67

0040 OSWEGOD 11 171 0 40

0041 OSWEGD 12 83 0 21

0042 OSWEGO 13 200 0 33

0043 OSWEGD 14 48 0 5

0044 OSWEGD 15 86 0 28

0045 OSWEGO 16 107 0 27

0046 OSWEGO 17 116 0 26

0047 OSWEGO 18 68 0 18

0048 OSWEGO 19 118 0 44

0049 OSWEGO 20 145 0 47

0050 OSWEGO 21 213 0 60

0051 OSWEGO 22 221 0 50

0052 OSWEGO 23 102 0 24

0053 OSWEGO 24 151 0 62

0054 QOSWEGD 25 289 0 58



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008
REPUBLICAN
WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COMPTROLLER UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM
Vote for 1
01 = LESLIE GEISSLER MUNGER 13,398 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 3,59
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0055 OSWEGO 26 243 0 50
0056 OSWEGO 27 132 0 42
0057 QSWEGO 28 163 0 38
0058 OSWEGD 29 96 0 50
0059 0SWEGO 30 156 0 38
0060 OSWEGD 31 241 0 64
0061 OSWEGD 32 133 0 21
0062 OSWEGOD 33 174 0 45
0063 OSWEGO 34 126 0 33
0064 OSWEGD 35 230 0 52
0065 OSWEGD 36 200 0 55
0066 FOX 1 147 0 47
0067 FOX 2 206 0 61
0068 KENDALL 1 172 0 69
0069 KENDALL 2 187 0 49
0070 KENDALL 3 258 0 80
0071 KENDALL 4 224 0 58
0072 KENDALL 5 232 0 68
0073 KENDALL 6 281 0 73
0074 NA AU SAY 1 278 0 58
0075 NA AU SAY 2 172 0 50
0076 NA AU SAY 3 97 0 27
0077 NA AU SAY 4 134 0 31
0078 NA AU SAY 5 118 0 32
0079 BIG GROVE 1 243 0 60
0080 BIG GROVE 2 128 0 25
0081 LISBON 1 158 0 68
0082 SEWARD 1 205 0 63
0083 SEWARD 2 107 0 15
0084 SEWARD 3 112 0 24
CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 15, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY
STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION
REP RESULTS
01
COMPTROLLER UNEXP 2YR
KENDALL CO 13,398
AEC TOTALS PER AEC 422

COMBINED
TOTALS 13,820



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 11TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 1

01 = TONIA KHOURI 1,061 37.16
02 = HERMAN B. WHITE 780 27.32
03 = NICK STELLA 1,014 35.52

0022 BRISTOL 11 68 45 53 0 59
0023 BRISTOL 12 43 25 4 0 25
0025 BRISTOL 14 6 22 49 0 28
0030 OSWEGOD 1 18 27 2 0 10
0033 OSWEGO 4 61 4 74 0 36
0034 OSWEGD 5 26 21 25 0 13
0035 OSWEGO 6 4 39 77 0 8
0036 OSWEGO 7 66 59 56 0 34
0037 OSWEGO 8 65 50 51 0 35
0038 OSWEGO 9 77 47 &5 1 38
0041 OSWEGO 12 46 15 2 0 19
0043 OSWEGO 14 13 20 14 0 6
0044 OSWEGO 15 36 21 29 0 28
0047 OSWEGO 18 28 24 2 ] 12
0048 OSWEGD 19 42 47 4 0 29
0052 OSWEGO 23 4 25 4 0 17
0058 OSWEGD 29 34 31 37 0 4
0059 OSWEGD 30 61 35 62 0 36
0063 OSWEGD 34 53 27 58 0 21
0075 NA AU SAY 2 48 59 74 0 4
0076 NA AU SAY 3 34 33 37 0 20
0077 NA AU SAY 4 57 3 50 1 21

0 16

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009

WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

04 = OVER VOTES 2
05 = UNDER VOTES 596

0078 NA AU SAY 5 51 28 55

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 15, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION —-KENDALL COUNTY
STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION

REP RESULTS

01 o 03
11TH CONG DISTRICT
KENDALL CO 1,061 780 1,014
AEC TOTALS PER AEC 176 107 154
COMBINED
TOTALS 1,237 887 1,168



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010
REPUBLICAN
WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN 11,262 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 2,309
01 02 03
0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 134 0 32
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 97 0 14
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 162 0 30
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 90 0 16
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 120 0 21
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 105 0 19
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 179 0 31
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 132 0 32
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 140 0 28
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 130 0 20
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 103 0 16
0012 BRISTOL 1 220 0 52
0013 BRISTOL 2 109 0 28
0014 BRISTOL 3 254 0 45
0015 BRISTOL 4 141 0 38
0016 BRISTOL 5 256 0 57
0017 BRISTOL 6 148 0 50
0018 BRISTOL 7 170 0 25
0019 BRISTOL 8 147 0 23
0020 BRISTOL 9 268 0 54
0021 BRISTOL 10 210 0 51
0024 BRISTOL 13 274 0 51
0026 BRISTOL 15 220 0 42
0027 BRISTOL 16 157 0 29
0028 BRISTOL 17 216 0 42
0029 BRISTOL 18 122 0 16
0031 OSWEGO 2 314 0 67
0032 OSWEGOD 3 95 0 22
0039 OSWEGO 10 184 0 54
0040 OSWEGD 11 179 0 32
0042 QSWEGO 13 199 0 34
0045 OSWEGO 16 113 0 21
0046 OSWEGO 17 127 0 17
0049 OSWEGO 20 162 0 30
0050 OSWEGO 21 215 0 58
0051 OSWEGO 22 232 0 39
0053 OSWEGO 24 158 0 55
0054 OSWEGD 25 295 0 52
0055 OSWEGO 26 247 0 46
0056 OSWEGO 27 139 0 35
0057 QSWEGO 28 173 0 28
0060 OSWEGO 31 254 0 51
0061 OSWEGO 32 140 0 18
0062 QOSWEGD 33 183 0 37
0064 OSWEGO 35 234 0 48
0065 OSWEGD 36 204 0 53
0066 FOX 1 163 0 31
0067 FOX 2 220 0 47
0068 KENDALL 1 191 0 51
0069 KENDALL 2 205 0 31
0070 KENDALL 3 271 0 67
0071 KENDALL 4 247 0 37
0072 KENDALL 5 241 0 59
0073 KENDALL 6 288 0 66



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011
REPUBLICAN
WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN 11,262 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 2,309
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0074 NA AU SAY 1 278 0 58
0079 BIG GROVE 1 261 0 44
0080 BIG GROVE 2 133 0 20
0081 LISBON 1 183 0 43
0082 SEWARD 1 209 0 59
0083 SEWARD 2 108 0 14
0084 SEWARD 3 113 0 23




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM

DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

11TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 3

01 = YVONNE L. BOLTON (CRUZ)

02 = STEVEN J. ORLANDO (CRUZ)

03 = JAMES NORRIS (CRUZ)

04 = ANNETTE KALLEVIK (CHRISTIE)
05 = MARLENE DIEDRICK (CHRISTIE)
06 = GEORGE DIEDRICK (CHRISTIE)
07 = JACK McINERNEY (TRUMP)

08 = ANTHONY ANDERSON (TRUMP)

0022 BRISTOL 11
0023 BRISTOL 12
0025 BRISTOL 14
0030 OSWEGO 1
0033 OSWEGO 4
0034 OSWEGO 5
0035 OSWEGD 6
0036 OSWEGO 7
0037 OSWEGO 8
0038 OSWEGO 9
0041 OSWEGO 12
0043 OSWEGO 14
0044 OSWEGO 15
0047 OSWEGO 18
0048 OSWEGO 19
0052 OSWEGO 23
0058 OSWEGO 29
0059 OSWEGO 30
0063 OSWEGOD 34
0075 NA AU SAY 2
0076 NA AU SAY 3
0077 NA AU SAY 4
0078 NA AU SAY 5

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 2016
KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
REPUBLICAN
WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

83 9.84 09 = LAURA KOCHAN (TRUMP)
855  10.07 10 = ROBERT J. SCHILLERSTROM (BUSH)
879 10.35 11 = JAY BERGMAN (BUSH)
45 53 12 = ROGER C. CLAAR (BUSH)
42 .49 13 = CHRISTIAN SMITH (HUCKABEE)
45 .53 14 = JEFF CLARK (FIORINA)
1,107 13.04 15 = PAUL SANTUCCI (FIORINA)
1,040 12.25 16 = WILLIAM M. MAYER (KASICH)

51 2 2 2 61 56 56 7 5
41 0 2 0 3B 337 3 0 2
38 2 2 3 48 42 45 2 2
26 1 3 3 32 34 33 1 2
53 5 1 1 65 65 61 2 6
26 2 2 5 23 24 25 0 1
40 1 1 4 36 30 29 2 2
61 5 5 2 58 53 57 0 0
50 6 1 4 73 67 66 3 3
54 4 2 3 9 77 83 1 2
28 2 0 0 33 26 26 3 1
17 0 0 2 25 20 20 0 0
33 0 2 3 32 38 35 3 1
24 0 1 0 33 32 30 0 0
28 2 2 2 43 40 40 2 2
44 0 3 3 40 3B 34 2 1
28 2 0 1 51 47 49 4 1
42 1 3 1 61 65 64 1 2
36 i} 0 3 6l 60 60 1 1
47 1 4 1 74 70 72 5 5
25 0 1 1 49 40 38 0 0
53 5 4 1 47 40 46 0 3
34 3 1 0 48 42 38 3 2

WWR WEWNOHOMNORPRKMFEWHENDWD WN ~J

OFFICIAL

REPORT -EL52

NP MU RRBRREEFFEFNRPROWRNNRRWEEREDSRROS

PAGE 0012

VOTES PERCENT

1,038 12.23
42 49
44 .52
42 .49
39 .46
23 .27
31 .37

530 6.24

14 15 16

P RFOFROPOFRORNORARRPRRHEODOOERN
OO R WHMFHORMFORORAFRWHOWODOS MM
o~




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
MARCH 15, 2016

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

REPUBLICAN
WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES  PERCENT
DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
11TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 3

01 = JOHN D. NOAK (KASICH) 508 5.98 07 = EDUARDO FERNANDEZ (RUBIQ)

02 = MATTHEW CHARLES STARR (KASICH) 477 5.62 08 = MARK JOHNSON (CARSON)

03 = THOMAS HUMMEL (PAUL) 30 .35 09 = DRAGAN JOVANOVIC (CARSON)

04 = JEFFREY MOORE (PAUL) 33 .39 10 = KAREN J. PRITCHARD (CARSON)

05 = KEVIN MICHAEL COYNE (RUBIO) 217 2.56 11 = QVER VOTES

06 = KATHLEEN A. ABBATE (RUBIO) 231 2.72 12 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12

0022 BRISTOL 11 24 20 3 4 24 26 24 2 1 4 1 178
0023 BRISTOL 12 17 18 0 1 11 13 12 2 3 2 0 71
0025 BRISTOL 14 15 13 0 2 11 13 13 1 0 1 0 77
0030 OSWEGO 1 7 7 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 1 0 19
0033 OSWEGO 4 42 37 3 1 11 13 11 5 7 4 1 106
0034 QOSWEGO 5 12 12 0 0 3 2 2 0 1 1 2 54
0035 OSWEGO 6 18 17 0 1 5 5 5 4 0 1 1 46
0036 OSWEGD 7 46 40 3 2 14 19 17 5 4 4 0 72
0037 OSWEGO 8 23 20 2 2 13 9 12 6 0 6 0 127
0038 OSWEGO 9 33 35 4 2 14 15 11 4 1 4 0 105
0041 OSWEGO 12 11 11 2 0 8 8 6 1 1 2 1 62
0043 OSWEGO 14 4 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 15
0044 OSWEGO 15 8 8 2 4 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 69
0047 QOSWEGO 18 13 11 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 37
0048 OSWEGO 19 40 42 0 0 10 11 8 1 0 2 0 101
0052 OSWEGO 23 20 17 1 1 7 6 5 2 0 3 1 49
0058 QOSWEGO 29 20 21 0 0 7 10 8 0 1 4 0 101
0059 OSWEGO 30 36 36 1 0 13 13 14 4 0 6 1 88
0063 OSWEGO 34 24 21 1 1 9 11 9 2 0 1 2 70
0075 NA AU SAY 2 30 30 2 3 17 14 13 7 4 5 1 119
0076 NA AU SAY 3 18 16 0 2 14 10 11 il 0 0 2 76
0077 NA AU SAY 4 20 18 4 4 8 12 8 1 2 2 0 83
0078 NA AU SAY 5 27 22 1 0 9 9 8 5 3 4 2 91

VOTES PERCENT

206 2.41
61 .72
29 .34
61 72
18

1,816




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM

DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 3
01 = ANDERA BURNETTE (TRUMP)
02 = CHRIS BOCKAY (TRUMP)
03 = LINDA CHRISTL (TRUMP)
04 = TOM CROSS (BUSH)
05 = ANDREW M. FAVILLE (BUSH)
06 = GERARD J. KEATING (BUSH)
07 = GRETCHEN FRITZ (CRUZ)
08 = CHUCK KERN (CRUZ)

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15, 2016

KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

OFFICIAL

WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS REPORTING

09 = STEVE ROONEY (CRUZ)

10 = SHARON J. LANG (CHRISTIE)
11 = THOMAS STUEBNER (CHRISTIE)
12 = RICHARD DZIUBAN (CHRISTIE)
13 = KEVIN GEARY (FIORINA)

14 = TERRI WINTERMUTE (FIORINA)
15 = MARK MYSLINSKI (FIORINA)
16 = KATHLEEN SALVI (SANTORUM)

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0014

VOTES PERCENT

2,804 8.29
141 40
99 .28
61 17
98 .28
91 .26
46 .13
93 .27
14 15 16

01 02
0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 49 b1
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 23 3
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 56 58
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 38 50
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 39 40
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 32 36
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 62 60
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 45 53
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 53 50
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 48 5l
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 39 32
0012 BRISTOL 1 8 82
0013 BRISTOL 2 33 33
0014 BRISTOL 3 8 80
0015 BRISTOL 4 55 51
0016 BRISTOL 5 117 106
0017 BRISTOL 6 47 51
0018 BRISTOL 7 83 54
0019 BRISTOL 8 55 62
0020 BRISTOL 9 97 102
0021 BRISTOL 10 68 71
0024 BRISTOL 13 92 89
0026 BRISTOL 15 65 73
0027 BRISTOL 16 45 42
0028 BRISTOL 17 7% 79
0029 BRISTOL 18 4 42
0031 OSWEGD 2 9 105
0032 OSWEGO 3 29 31
0039 OSWEGO 10 52 56
0040 OSWEGO 11 60 62
0042 OSWEGO 13 46 49
0045 OSWEGO 16 3B 32
0046 OSWEGO 17 4 42
0049 OSWEGO 20 37 37
0050 OSWEGO 21 79 70
0051 OSWEGO 22 67 70
0053 OSWEGO 24 58 58
0054 OSWEGO 25 115 115
0055 OSWEGOD 26 71 71
0056 QSWEGOD 27 64 65
0057 OSWEGOD 28 60 64
0060 OSWEGD 31 70 75
0061 OSWEGO 32 5 56
0062 OSWEGO 33 60 62
0064 OSWEGO 35 81 78
0065 OSWEGO 36 77 86
0066 FOX 1 52 53

3,858 11.06
3,955 11.33
3,806 10.91
2,482 7.11
184 53
294 .84
3,037 8.70
3,018 8.65
03 04 05
53 32 0
27 16 4
58 34 1
34 19 3
43 26 1
30 36 0
60 57 1
49 37 4
49 18 3
4 11 0
3B 14 1
87 52 5
2 33 3
84 60 2
6 22 1
109 44 3
47 57 5
48 34 0
54 32 2
102 62 5
70 52 4
82 32 9
67 24 3
37 21 3
7% 43 3
40 26 0
9 6l 3
i1 25 1
5 72 6
55 43 4
40 60 4
30 26 1
4 38 0
B 47 5
76 55 3
68 47 6
58 40 2
109 65 6
64 62 3
66 45 2
62 27 3
76 48 2
58 20 1
59 3 2
76 36 1
84 32 2
47 34 3

3 36 40 36 1
5 27 24 24 0
5 45 56 49 1
1 19 18 15 1
2 37 37 3 0
0 2 28 27 1
4 50 52 46 3
5 22 27 28 2
3 22 4 42 2
0 37 3 39 2
1 29 25 19 3
7 51 51 48 4
4 29 27 22 0
9 68 68 62 2
1 56 55 58 0
6 55 58 49 4
5 33 31 35 2
2 45 45 36 3
3 3 32 27 2
5 63 61 52 3
5 58 57 60 3
10 81 78 75 5
3 72 65 68 2
6 45 47 47 1
5 5 52 50 2
5 27 27 2 3
4 94 9% 8 1
2 2 2 25 0
6 52 56 52 3
3 64 69 68 1
10 62 62 65 3
4 34 33 30 2
3 30 26 30 0
6 37 38 3 3
5 47 47 47 4
8 62 59 58 2
7 43 41 42 0
7 63 64 62 2
6 64 72 69 0
3 24 2 20 0
6 47 42 39 4
8 78 70 80 3
5 39 37 38 2
5 54 50 53 1
5 64 6l 56 2
4 6 58 60 3
4 50 54 46 4
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

REPUBLICAN

WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 3
01 = ANDERA BURNETTE (TRUMP) 3,858 11.06 09 = STEVE ROONEY (CRUZ) 2,894 8.29
02 = CHRIS BOCKAY (TRUMP) 3,955 11.33 10 = SHARON J. LANG (CHRISTIE) 141 .40
03 = LINDA CHRISTL (TRUMP) 3.806 10.91 11 = THOMAS STUEBNER (CHRISTIE) 99 .28
04 = TOM CROSS (BUSH) 2,482 7.11 12 = RICHARD DZIUBAN (CHRISTIE) 61 .17
05 = ANDREW M. FAVILLE (BUSH) 184 .53 13 = KEVIN GEARY (FIORINA) 98 .28
06 = GERARD J. KEATING (BUSH) 294 .84 14 = TERRI WINTERMUTE (FIORINA) 91 .26
07 = GRETCHEN FRITZ (CRUZ) 3,037 8.70 15 = MARK MYSLINSKI (FIORINA) 46 .13
08 = CHUCK KERN (CRUZ) 3,018 8.65 16 = KATHLEEN SALVI (SANTORUM) 93 .27
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

0067 FOX 2 66 67 71 47 7 5 72 77 78 3 2 1 3 0 2 3
0068 KENDALL 1 59 63 61 55 1 2 55 49 48 4 1 0 5 0 1 2
0069 KENDALL 2 81 81 81 50 3 4 65 58 55 2 3 1 1 1 1 1
0070 KENDALL 3 94 9% 93 70 11 10 70 69 70 5 1 2 il 2 1 1
0071 KENDALL 4 86 92 92 56 3 2 60 63 59 2 2 3 2 1 1 0
0072 KENDALL 5 82 83 81 65 3 7 53 61 59 3 2 2 5 2 1 6
0073 KENDALL 6 120 128 120 62 4 4 69 69 71 3 6 1 4 3 0 0
0074 NA AU SAY 1 110 116 105 84 7 9 70 67 65 9 2 0 2 3 0 0
0079 BIG GROVE 1 64 70 71 63 5 11 86 88 80 4 3 1 3 2 2 2
0080 BIG GROVE 2 46 45 38 24 4 3 46 44 43 0 1 il 1 0 1 1
0081 LISBON 1 64 62 60 44 4 7 54 52 44 4 2 1 0 1 0 3
0082 SEWARD 1 87 88 85 35 5 9 58 59 49 6 3 3 1 1 1 3
0083 SEWARD 2 52 54 54 4 0 2 15 16 9 1 1 1 0 0 1 2
0084 SEWARD 3 43 44 46 11 1 3 32 30 28 3 2 1 1 2 1 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016
REPUBLICAN
WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 3
01 = IRENE M. NAPIER (SANTORUM) 42 .12
02 = BARBARA WHEELER (RUBIO) 1,250 3.58 09 = VASAVI KRISHNASRI CHAKKA (KASICH) 1,526 4,37
03 = JAMES D, "JIM" OBERWEIS (RUBIO) 2,108 6.04 10 = MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (KASICH) 1,881 5.39
04 = MARK BATINICK (RUBIO) 945 2.71 11 = CONNIE L. VON KEUDELL (CARSON) 132 .38
05 = MICHAEL SMYK (PAUL) 77 .22 12 = GABRIELA F. WYATT (CARSON) 151 .43
06 = ERIC CARL HENDRICKS (PAUL) 83 .24 13 = STANTON J. BOND (CARSON) 155 A4
07 = JOHN BERNARD MAZUR (PAUL) 81 .23 14 = QVER VOTES 80
08 = SCOTT R. GRYDER (KASICH) 2,309 6.62 15 = UNDER VOTES 5,576

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 0 12 19 5 0 0 6 28 18 18 1 1 1 1 83
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 0 15 23 12 0 0 0 19 10 12 1 4 3 3 39
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 0 14 2 7 2 3 3 29 17 21 1 0 1 3 77
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 0 9 14 6 1 0 0 16 8 9 1 1 3 1 46
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 0 1 24 8 0 1 0 21 5 12 3 1 3 0 70
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 0 12 23 8 2 3 2 17 5 8 0 1 1 0 72
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 1 19 36 11 1 2 1 33 25 30 2 3 4 1 58
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 1 20 K31 7 1 2 1 34 18 25 3 3 4 0 66
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 1 21 28 20 2 1 4 14 7 14 1 3 5 0 75
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 2 10 20 10 0 0 0 15 4 13 1 1 1 1 100
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 1 14 19 8 1 0 1 14 6 9 1 2 3 0 76
0012 BRISTOL 1 0 18 45 12 1 1 1 48 25 38 0 1 1 2 138
0013 BRISTOL 2 0 10 20 5 1 0 1 32 le 21 5 3 4 3 64
0014 BRISTOL 3 0 29 58 27 2 3 2 52 39 48 1 0 0 3 99
0015 BRISTOL 4 0 15 26 12 1 1 3 25 15 25 0 2 0 1 59
0016 BRISTOL 5 1 32 46 24 3 4 4 B85 44 52 4 6 4 6 79
0017 BRISTOL 6 1 19 37 9 2 2 2 31 23 28 1 3 2 0 115
0018 BRISTOL 7 4 21 33 9 1 2 2 29 20 26 1 2 2 0 98
0019 BRISTOL 8 0 19 39 16 0 0 1 29 15 23 1 2 1 0 54
0020 BRISTOL 9 2 41 53 19 2 2 1 5 34 51 4 1 2 0 129
0021 BRISTOL 10 0 19 38 14 1 2 2 M4 27 34 1 2 1 4 135
0024 BRISTOL 13 0 25 4 20 3 3 3 53 41 49 4 3 4 2 147
0026 BRISTOL 15 0 25 33 13 2 2 0 4 33 41 3 4 4 0 137
0027 BRISTOL 16 0 27 32 12 1 2 2 24 17 2 0 3 3 1 104
0028 BRISTOL 17 0 22 4 14 2 2 1 47 36 38 7 5 7 1 108
0029 BRISTOL 18 0 12 19 8 1 0 0 32 25 29 0 0 0 1 42
0031 OSWEGO 2 0 38 51 27 1 2 1 81 55 62 4 4 3 2 157
0032 OSWEGO 3 0 14 18 9 0 0 0 25 16 18 2 1 2 1 51
0039 OSWEGO 10 1 10 37 16 2 1 1 5% 38 40 2 3 5 5 75
0040 OSWEGO 11 0 11 B 1 0 0 0 36 24 23 2 1 1 0 66
0042 OSWEGO 13 0 18 31 24 2 2 5 43 29 40 0 1 2 3 84
0045 OSWEGO 16 1 6 15 12 0 1 0 26 18 21 2 2 3 0 o4
0046 OSWEGO 17 1 16 26 17 1 0 0 25 22 24 1 0 0 1 32
0049 OSWEGO 20 0 22 45 25 0 0 1 48 33 46 2 2 0 0 66
0050 OSWEGO 21 1 31 44 18 1 2 2 64 45 52 4 5 3 4 8
0051 OSWEGO 22 0 33 47 Z7 1 2 2 48 40 47 2 2 1 1 104
0053 OSWEGO 24 0 15 23 9 0 2 0 43 29 34 1 2 1 1 124
0054 OSWEGD 25 1 39 60 27 5 5 4 5 37 46 0 0 2 2 132
0055 OSWEGO 26 2 29 45 25 1 2 1 61 46 50 4 4 3 1 1m
0056 OSWEGO 27 0 21 33 21 2 2 3 25 15 19 2 3 3 1 51
0057 OSWEGO 28 2 29 37 18 2 2 2 20 14 19 3 4 2 0 89
0060 OSWEGO 31 3 29 41 32 1 0 1 61 42 47 4 5 5 0 120
0061 OSWEGD 32 0 15 20 20 0 0 0 22 21 19 3 2 1 0 32
0062 OSWEGO 33 1 17 30 15 1 0 3 39 25 27 0 2 1 1 112
0064 OSWEGD 35 0 2 33 2 5 2 3 61 39 47 2 3 4 1 130
0065 OSWEGO 36 1 21 27 30 2 1 1 36 30 34 1 2 3 1 100
0066 FOX 1 2 14 32 7 1 1 1 22 13 21 4 4 3 1 100



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017
REPUBLICAN
WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 3
01 = IRENE M. NAPIER (SANTORUM) 42 .12
02 = BARBARA WHEELER (RUBIO) 1,250 3.58 09 = VASAVI KRISHNASRI CHAKKA (KASICH) 1,526 4.37
03 = JAMES D. "JIM" OBERWEIS (RUBIO) 2,108 6.04 10 = MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (KASICH) 1,881 5.39
04 = MARK BATINICK (RUBIO) 945 2.71 11 = CONNIE L. VON KEUDELL (CARSON) 132 .38
05 = MICHAEL SMYK (PAUL) 77 .22 12 = GABRIELA F. WYATT (CARSON) 151 .43
06 = ERIC CARL HENDRICKS (PAUL) 83 .24 13 = STANTON J. BOND (CARSON) 155 .44
07 = JOHN BERNARD MAZUR (PAUL) 81 .23 14 = QVER VOTES 80
08 = SCOTT R. GRYDER (KASICH) 2,309 6.62 15 = UNDER VOTES 5,576
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15
0067 FOX 2 2 22 49 14 1 1 1 45 27 30 4 5 7 2 a3
0068 KENDALL 1 1 24 37 10 2 0 0 50 29 37 4 5 2 2 113
0069 KENDALL 2 0 16 26 9 2 2 1 27 16 21 1 1 1 2 91
0070 KENDALL 3 1 28 60 25 0 1 0 66 34 45 5 3 5 1 142
0071 KENDALL 4 0 33 68 28 2 2 2 51 27 40 6 8 4 0 57
0072 KENDALL 5 2 34 51 18 1 3 0 46 29 37 5 4 3 4 140
0073 KENDALL 6 2 29 53 15 1 1 1 55 40 53 2 2 2 2 136
0074 NA AU SAY 1 0 34 57 26 2 2 2 64 36 44 1 1 2 1 85
0079 BIG GROVE 1 1 27 53 17 1 2 1 44 31 36 4 4 8 2 125
0080 BIG GROVE 2 0 10 21 8 1 0 0 17 13 14 3 3 2 1 66
0081 LISBON 1 0 17 33 9 2 2 2 31 19 24 4 3 5 0 125
0082 SEWARD 1 1 16 32 10 0 0 1 39 32 37 1 1 1 2 13
0083 SEWARD 2 2 10 15 13 0 1 0 20 16 17 0 2 1 1 54
0084 SEWARD 3 0 9 18 13 1 1 2 16 13 15 0 0 0 0 72




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
MARCH 15, 2016

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
REPUBLICAN

WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

ALT. DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
11TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 3

01 = GREGORY W. BAISE (BUSH) 41 .52 09 = GRACE BALDACCI (CHRISTIE) 37 .47

02 = JOHN AGUILAR (BUSH) 63 .79 10 = RILEY TAGTMEYER (TRUMP) 952 11.98

03 = SHELDON L. WATTS (BUSH) 37 47 11 = JACKIE KURTZ (TRUMP) 1,064 13.39

04 = RAQUEL MITCHELL (CRUZ) 789  9.93 12 = JOSHUA McGINNIS (TRUMP) 1,003 12.62

05 = EDWARD R. THEOBALD (CRUZ) 776  9.76 13 = CHARLES BOLWIN (FIORINA) 14 .18

06 = WILLARD HEMSWORTH (CRUZ) 752 9.46 14 = JOHN SCHUTZIUS (FIORINA) 10 .13

07 = JONATHAN PIAZZA (CHRISTIE) 37 47 15 = NANCY STEFANSKI (FIORINA) 22 .28

08 = STEVEN KALLEVIK (CHRISTIE) 17 .21 16 = JAMES A. BROCATO (CARSON) 61 77

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

0022 BRISTOL 11 4 5 6 46 49 47 2 3 2 55 54 50 1 1 0 1
0023 BRISTOL 12 0 3 0 36 37 34 3 2 2 29 33 29 1 1 1 2
0025 BRISTOL 14 4 3 1 38 3B 34 1 2 3 36 41 37 0 0 0 0
0030 OSWEGO 1 1 1 6 21 20 20 1 0 1 33 3 32 0 0 0 1
0033 OSWEGD 4 3 4 2 46 46 48 3 0 2 5% 60 62 0 1 2 6
0034 OSWEGO 5 1 0 1 20 20 21 3 1 0 25 28 25 0 ] 0 0
0035 OSWEGO 6 0 4 1 3 3 3 2 1 2 30 3B 33 1 0 1 3
0036 OSWEGO 7 2 3 2 63 55 56 3 2 3 47 60 50 0 0 0 6
0037 OSWEGO 8 4 5 5 40 38 37 2 2 2 5 60 60 1 0 1 5
0038 OSWEGO 9 3 4 3 B3 4 51 1 1 2 68 82 74 2 1 4 3
0041 OSWEGO 12 0 1 1 28 27 24 0 0 2 2 26 21 0 0 1 2
0043 OSWEGO 14 3 1 1 15 16 13 1 1 1 22 23 24 0 0 0 1
0044 OSWEGO 15 2 3 1 29 30 28 1 1 1 36 38 34 0 0 1 3
0047 OSWEGD 18 1 0 60 21 25 24 0 0 0 30 31 29 1 0 0 1
0048 OSWEGO 19 4 3 2 24 23 2 2 0 2 3 38 39 0 1 1 1
0052 OSWEGO 23 3 3 1 43 40 40 1 0 2 31 34 33 2 0 1 1
0058 OSWEGD 29 0 1 0 25 22 23 0 0 1 4 52 47 0 0 1 2
0059 OSWEGO 30 0 3 1 37 38 34 2 0 2 60 64 66 3 1 1 4
0063 OSWEGO 34 2 1 2 30 34 33 1 0 1 52 59 55 0 0 2 2
0075 NA AU SAY 2 1 6 2 40 41 36 1 0 2 64 71 66 1 0 2 9
0076 NA AU SAY 3 0 1 2 19 23 18 2 0 0 37 52 49 0 2 0 2
0077 NA AU SAY 4 2 4 1 50 49 44 4 1 3 41 45 46 1 1 2 2
0078 NA AU SAY 5 1 4 2 32 29 30 1 0 1 41 43 42 0 1 1 4
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WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALT. DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
11TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 3

01 = MARY ANN F. VINCENT (CARSON) 65 .82 06 = NATALE GAROFALO (KASICH) 508 6.39
02 = LEE A. FORSETH (CARSON) 46 .58 07 = JOHN GARDNER HUFF (KASICH) 461 5.80
03 = JANICE MARIE ANDERSON (RURIO) 238 2.99 08 = DAVID M. SHIFFER (KASICH) 480 6.04
04 = MICHAEL J. LOFTUS (RUBIO) 251 3.16 09 = QVER VOTES 28

05 = RACHEL OSSYRA (RUBIO) 223 2.81 10 = UNDER VOTES 2,328

0022 BRISTOL 11 6 2 25 23 23 25 18 20 2 216
0023 BRISTOL 12 4 2 13 13 11 18 17 18 0 93
0025 BRISTOL 14 3 0 7 14 9 14 13 15 2 119
0030 OSWEGD 1 0 0 4 4 2 8 9 7 0 3
0033 OSWEGO 4 3 3 17 14 13 40 31 33 3 141
0034 OSWEGO 5 1 1 4 7 3 12 11 10 1 58
0035 OSWEGO 6 2 2 6 8 6 19 22 19 0 60
0036 OSWEGO 7 7 6 16 21 17 46 40 48 2 86
0037 OSWEGO 8 3 4 13 14 11 21 18 20 3 172
0038 OSWEGO 9 4 3 15 19 14 32 28 28 1 140
0041 OSWEGO 12 2 3 1 9 9 12 11 1 2 83
0043 OSWEGO 14 0 0 2 2 2 4 3 3 1 18
0044 OSWEGO 15 2 2 6 6 5 9 7 10 0 87
0047 OSWEGD 18 0 0 3 3 4 14 13 14 2 38
0048 OSWEGD 19 2 2 12 11 12 40 41 38 2 121
0052 OSWEGD 23 1 0 6 6 6 18 19 19 2 62
0058 QSWEGD 29 1 1 9 7 8 2 25 22 1 120
0059 OSWEGO 30 3 3 17 20 13 3% 27 29 0 119
0063 OSWEGO 34 3 1 8 9 12 24 19 23 1 11
0075 NA AU SAY 2 8 6 15 14 16 25 23 25 2 187
0076 NA AU SAY 3 1 0 12 12 1 19 15 18 0 77
0077 NA AU SAY 4 3 1 11 8 9 24 25 24 1 91
0078 NA AU SAY 5 6 4 6 7 8 27 26 26 0 108
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REPUBLICAN

WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

ALT. DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 3
01 = STEVE BISHOP (CRUZ) 3,097 9.65 09 = MATTHEW O. STERBA (TRUMP) 3,495 10.89
02 = SUSAN B. DIXON (CRUZ) 3,032 9.44 10 = CHARLES J. RECTOR (CHRISTIE) 85 .26
03 = DAWN DAMIANI (CRUZ) 2,771 8.63 11 = SARAH STUEBNER (CHRISTIE) 150 .47
04 = PAUL D. LENCIONI (BUSH) 218 .68 12 = JEFFERY METZGER (CHRISTIE) 135 .42
05 = BURTON D. MINOR (BUSH) 193 .60 13 = LAURENE GEARY (FIORINA) 81 .25
06 = GARY T. RABINE (BUSH) 229 71 14 = TED KOCH (FIORINA) 142 A4
07 = JENNIFER NEVINS (TRUMP) 3,866 12.04 15 = DAVID PALUCH (FIORINA) 43 .13
08 = LARRY CHAPEL (TRUMP) 3,700 1il1.52 16 = AL SALVI (RUBIO) 933 2.91
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 40 38 35 5 4 2 48 49 46 1 2 1 2 1 0 9
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 22 25 22 4 2 8 27 28 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 11
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 59 55 52 2 3 3 51 50 48 1 2 4 2 3 2 7
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 20 13 13 2 3 2 39 41 37 0 1 1 0 0 0 7
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 34 37 33 3 2 3 41 40 40 0 1 2 1 1 1 9
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 34 29 27 2 1 2 29 35 29 1 3 0 0 1 0 8
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 58 58 52 4 2 4 58 57 57 2 3 2 0 3 0 10
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 27 25 21 2 2 4 54 51 51 0 1 1 0 0 0 16
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 43 39 36 1 2 3 43 44 36 0 3 2 1 0 1 18
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 37 34 33 2 2 1 45 46 41 1 2 1 0 1 1 11
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 24 26 25 0 1 1 35 27 29 0 2 1 0 0 0 10
0012 BRISTOL 1 58 50 48 7 4 3 82 81 73 2 4 1 0 4 1 15
0013 BRISTOL 2 27 30 25 4 5 3 35 32 33 1 0 0 0 3 0 5
0014 BRISTOL 3 65 68 61 4 4 6 84 79 73 5 5 6 1 2 0 25
0015 BRISTOL 4 54 53 51 1 1 0 48 52 48 0 2 1 1 4 1 14
0016 BRISTOL 5 52 47 49 5 3 3 107 104 103 3 3 5 3 3 1 30
0017 BRISTOL 6 34 35 30 5 6 7 53 47 39 1 3 5 2 7 1 12
0018 BRISTOL 7 43 45 33 0 0 2 55 49 44 0 3 3 4 5 2 17
0019 BRISTOL 8 32 29 25 2 0 5 57 51 54 2 4 4 1 2 2 18
0020 BRISTOL 9 63 60 49 2 4 4 96 90 83 1 3 6 1 5 0 24
0021 BRISTOL 10 59 53 53 5 5 3 68 64 62 1 3 1 1 1 0 14
0024 BRISTOL 13 84 73 67 5 8 9 80 74 66 1 3 2 1 7 2 18
0026 BRISTOL 15 68 70 67 8 3 4 66 65 62 1 2 1 1 2 0 15
0027 BRISTOL 16 46 45 40 3 4 4 44 37 42 2 2 2 2 2 3 13
0028 BRISTOL 17 55 56 50 6 5 4 74 74 66 2 5 4 4 1 1 22
0029 BRISTOL 18 31 28 26 2 0 3 41 40 30 1 0 0 2 1 0 9
0031 OSWEGO 2 923 20 86 4 4 3 9 93 91 1 4 6 3 3 0 23
0032 OSWEGO 3 25 25 23 0 2 3 28 30 29 1 0 0 2 2 0 9
0039 OSWEGO 10 61 61 58 5 5 4 54 53 48 0 3 2 0 4 2 8
0040 OSWEGO 11 65 63 56 2 0 1 63 63 57 1 3 0 0 0 0 8
0042 OSWEGO 13 66 66 61 5 7 3 52 55 48 2 5 1 0 3 1 12
0045 QSWEGO 16 3l 37 30 3 2 2 33 29 29 0 1 4 0 3 0 7
0046 OSWEGO 17 38 32 30 1 2 1 43 41 39 2 3 2 2 2 0 9
0049 OSWEGO 20 38 38 36 5 4 4 34 33 34 1 2 1 4 3 3 19
0050 QSWEGO 21 53 53 49 5 4 4 71 75 65 3 2 4 0 1 1 21
0051 QOSWEGO 22 63 59 53 6 4 6 73 69 62 1 4 2 1 3 1 28
0053 OSWEGO 24 46 41 38 i 1 1 60 54 57 1 2 4 1 0 0 11
0054 QSWEGO 25 68 68 61 4 4 5 116 106 100 3 3 1 0 2 1 27
0055 QSWEGO 26 73 76 65 4 4 5 72 64 66 1 2 1 4 5 0 28
0056 OSWEGO 27 25 28 24 3 1 3 71 65 65 0 3 2 1 2 0 18
0057 OSWEGO 28 42 51 41 8 3 5 61 59 53 1 1 2 1 1 0 22
0060 OSWEGOD 31 74 70 64 2 1 2 80 68 64 4 2 1 3 1 4 24
0061 OSWEGO 32 34 38 34 1 1 1 62 62 55 2 2 1 1 3 1 13
0062 OSWEGO 33 52 51 48 3 7 8 66 56 57 0 0 0 1 3 0 14
0064 OSWEGO 35 66 67 61 4 6 4 75 78 69 2 5 1 0 1 1 17
0065 OSWEGD 36 60 65 59 3 5 4 83 74 75 5 2 2 2 3 1 17
0066 FOX 1 48 51 44 2 2 6 58 50 50 2 1 3 0 1 1 8
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WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALT. DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 3
01 = STEVE BISHOP (CRUZ) 3,097 9.65 09 = MATTHEW 0. STERBA (TRUMP) 3,495 10.89
02 = SUSAN B, DIXON (CRUZ) 3,032 9.44 10 = CHARLES J. RECTOR (CHRISTIE) 85 .26
03 = DAWN DAMIANI (CRUZ) 2,771 8.63 11 = SARAH STUEBNER (CHRISTIE) 150 .47
04 = PAUL D. LENCIONI (BUSH) 218 .68 12 = JEFFERY METZGER (CHRISTIE) 135 42
05 = BURTON D. MINOR (BUSH) 193 .60 13 = LAURENE GEARY (FIORINA) 81 .25
06 = GARY T. RABINE (BUSH) 229 71 14 = TED KOCH (FIORINA) 142 .44
07 = JENNIFER NEVINS (TRUMP) 3,866 12.04 15 = DAVID PALUCH (FIORINA) 43 .13
08 = LARRY CHAPEL (TRUMP) 3,700 11.52 16 = AL SALVI (RUBIQ) 933 2.91
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
0067 FOX 2 76 70 69 6 6 7 67 71 63 2 2 3 2 3 0 20
0068 KENDALL 1 54 53 49 1 0 4 61 52 48 1 4 1 0 1 1 14
0069 KENDALL 2 59 55 52 4 5 4 77 77 72 1 1 3 1 5 1 12
0070 KENDALL 3 68 63 62 8 7 8 99 96 94 2 1 0 1 4 2 25
0071 KENDALL 4 65 64 60 2 1 2 89 88 84 2 6 3 2 2 0 25
0072 KENDALL 5 59 58 51 3 2 3 87 84 83 1 2 2 2 2 0 18
0073 KENDALL 6 73 73 65 4 5 4 116 120 111 3 7 3 4 3 0 22
0074 NA AU SAY 1 67 66 65 8 6 3 106 102 97 0 4 4 2 2 0 24
0079 BIG GROVE 1 83 84 73 7 6 11 70 67 68 3 3 3 2 7 2 13
0080 BIG GROVE 2 44 45 41 5 3 3 44 40 37 2 2 3 0 0 0 9
0081 LISBON 1 53 48 49 5 1 2 64 58 56 2 1 4 4 0 0 11
0082 SEWARD 1 54 55 48 6 4 7 86 78 77 1 4 6 3 5 1 12
0083 SEWARD 2 18 13 14 0 0 1 48 46 44 1 1 1 1 1 0 9
0084 SEWARD 3 34 34 29 2 2 2 41 37 35 1 0 3 1 2 0 9
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WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALT. DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 3

01 = THOMAS C. "TOM" RANKIN (RUBIO) 946 2.95

02 = KEITH R. WHEELER (RUBIO) 1,663 5.18 07 = MARK K. ACUFF (CARSON) 220 .69

03 = JOSEPH T. GILLESPIE (KASICH) 2,151 6.70 08 = WILLIAM P. TELL (CARSON) 236 74

04 = GARY J. GOLINSKI (KASICH) 2,146 6.68 09 = ALEX PIETRAROSSO (PAUL) 162 .50

05 = ROBERT E. DAVIDSON (KASICH) 2,187 6.81 10 = QVER VOTES 67

06 = DENNIS D, EDWARDS, JR. (CARSON) 226 .70 11 = UNDER VOTES 8,405

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 9 11 25 25 27 1 5 2 1 0 109
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 12 14 13 15 17 4 5 4 1 2 71
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 G/ 14 26 20 33 4 6 3 2 1 114
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 9 9 9 9 10 6 5 5 0 0 77
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 12 20 11 6 14 2 5 4 2 1 96
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 11 14 9 8 13 1 3 2 3 0 107
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 14 28 27 30 42 1 2 4 1 3 102
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 15 24 26 29 28 4 4 5 4 0 98
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 16 19 17 15 13 7 4 6 2 1 130
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 11 14 17 12 11 3 2 2 4 1 113
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 9 16 13 10 10 3 4 1 6 0 104
0012 BRISTOL 1 16 47 37 43 44 0 2 4 5 1 182
0013 BRISTOL 2 5 17 21 31 27 3 3 5 0 1 93
0014 BRISTOL 3 26 51 53 55 61 3 4 5 2 1 146
0015 BRISTOL 4 13 25 19 19 17 3 2 1 2 3 9
0016 BRISTOL 5 30 48 57 53 53 8 9 9 3 4 136
0017 BRISTOL 6 10 30 27 35 32 0 2 1 2 0 168
0018 BRISTOL 7 15 25 27 27 28 4 2 4 2 0 146
0019 BRISTOL 8 19 27 23 26 25 5 5 4 4 0 84
0020 BRISTOL 9 26 55 52 64 52 5 3 4 2 0 212
0021 BRISTOL 10 15 23 56 43 47 2 1 0 3 2 19
0024 BRISTOL 13 20 26 50 53 49 7 4 4 5 4 245
0026 BRISTOL 15 14 19 42 37 38 5 4 3 5 0 184
0027 BRISTOL 16 14 16 23 24 24 3 6 5 4 0 148
0028 BRISTOL 17 17 25 38 49 45 7 7 5 4 0 148
0029 BRISTOL 18 7 13 32 38 38 0 0 2 1 0 69
0031 OSWEGD 2 31 41 70 67 72 8 6 1 2 0 245
0032 OSWEGD 3 10 18 23 23 19 4 2 2 0 0 71
0039 OSWEGO 10 9 24 50 45 48 1 1 4 4 2 154
0040 OSWEGD 11 7 28 35 25 32 6 5 5 1 1 104
0042 OSWEGO 13 16 26 45 45 40 2 2 4 6 1 123
0045 OSWEGD 16 10 14 28 26 22 1 1 3 2 0 84
0046 OSWEGD 17 9 21 31 26 26 2 4 4 4 2 52
0049 QSWEGO 20 20 26 54 51 54 2 1 1 1 0 107
0050 OSWEGO 21 24 35 63 60 55 9 6 6 1 5 134
0051 OSWEGD 22 29 44 52 43 47 2 1 2 1 3 148
0053 OSWEGO 24 9 14 43 39 41 0 1 2 0 1 169
0054 OSWEGO 25 28 60 53 59 53 4 4 3 5 1 200
0055 OSWEGO 26 22 31 57 53 52 4 5 7 1 2 171
0056 OSWEGO 27 13 32 24 21 23 4 5 7 4 1 75
0057 OSWEGO 28 29 35 22 16 17 4 1 2 4 1 119
0060 OSWEGO 31 22 34 54 51 50 6 5 7 2 0 220
0061 OSWEGO 32 12 16 26 24 22 1 1 6 2 0 53
0062 OSWEGO 33 12 19 35 33 27 1 2 1 0 0 164
0064 OSWEGO 35 21 30 61 48 49 3 2 3 4 0 168
0065 OSWEGO 36 17 15 36 36 37 0 2 2 3 3 154
0066 FOX 1 9 25 23 21 24 2 5 3 4 0 139
0067 FOX 2 20 35 36 32 49 5 4 6 3 2 138
0068 KENDALL 1 11 33 44 49 44 5 7 6 4 2 173
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REPUBLICAN

WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALT. DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 3
01 = THOMAS C. "TOM" RANKIN (RUBIO) 946 2.95
02 = KEITH R. WHEELER (RUBIO) 1,663 5.18 07 = MARK K. ACUFF (CARSON) 220 .69
03 = JOSEPH T. GILLESPIE (KASICH) 2,151 6.70 08 = WILLIAM P. TELL (CARSON) 236 .74
04 = GARY J. GOLINSKI (KASICH) 2,146 6.68 09 = ALEX PIETRAROSSO (PAUL) 162 .50
05 = ROBERT E. DAVIDSON (KASICH) 2,187 6.81 10 = OVER VOTES 67
06 = DENNIS D. EDWARDS, JR. (CARSON) 226 .70 11 = UNDER VOTES 8,405
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
0069 KENDALL 2 12 26 24 36 27 4 3 3 3 1 138
0070 KENDALL 3 20 45 60 6l 63 10 5 7 2 1 198
0071 KENDALL 4 25 57 43 43 51 5 5 4 2 1 119
0072 KENDALL 5 21 43 41 49 43 7 6 3 6 4 212
0073 KENDALL 6 16 43 45 68 51 3 3 4 3 1 210
0074 NA AU SAY 1 29 62 61 53 60 3 4 4 2 1 171
0079 BIG GROVE 1 15 34 43 44 53 10 6 12 3 4 181
0080 BIG GROVE 2 8 17 17 16 21 5 6 5 1 0 85
0081 LISBON 1 7 16 32 34 42 5 5 6 2 1 168
0082 SEWARD 1 14 17 37 38 39 3 3 6 3 0 197
0083 SEWARD 2 9 8 16 17 19 3 1 0 3 1 89
0084 SEWARD 3 8 9 17 18 17 1 1 1 4 0 100
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WITH 29 OF 29 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE SENATOR 25TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = JIM OBERWEIS 5,262 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,349
01 02 03
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 135 0 33
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 121 0 29
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 102 0 17
0012 BRISTOL 1 212 0 60
0013 BRISTOL 2 106 0 31
0014 BRISTOL 3 242 0 57
0015 BRISTOL 4 139 0 39
0016 BRISTOL 5 253 0 60
0017 BRISTOL 6 149 0 49
0018 BRISTOL 7 166 0 29
0019 BRISTOL 8 145 0 25
0020 BRISTOL 9 252 0 69
0021 BRISTOL 10 201 0 60
0022 BRISTOL 11 166 0 64
0023 BRISTOL 12 107 0 27
0024 BRISTOL 13 260 0 65
0025 BRISTOL 14 115 0 30
0026 BRISTOL 15 216 0 46
0027 BRISTOL 16 139 0 41
0028 BRISTOL 17 212 0 46
0029 BRISTOL 18 116 0 22
0040 OSWEGO 11 161 0 50
0051 OSWEGO 22 216 0 55
0054 OSWEGO 25 293 0 51
0057 OSWEGO 28 167 0 34
0068 KENDALL 1 180 0 61
0069 KENDALL 2 191 0 45
0072 KENDALL 5 226 0 74
0073 KENDALL 6 274 0 80
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WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

STATE SENATOR 38TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Vote for 1

01 = SUE REZIN 4,369 100.00

02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,073

01 02 03

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 130 0 33
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 920 0 21
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 147 0 45
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 86 0 20
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 107 0 34
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 93 0 29
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 163 0 47
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 129 0 35
0031 OSWEGOD 2 286 0 92
0050 OSWEGD 21 204 0 69
0054 OSWEGO 25 3 0 0
0055 OSWEGD 26 250 0 43
0066 FOX 1 153 0 41
0067 FOX 2 220 0 47
0070 KENDALL 3 267 0 71
0071 KENDALL 4 227 0 55
0074 NA AU SAY 1 272 0 64
0075 NA AU SAY 2 172 0 50
0076 NA AU SAY 3 102 0 22
0077 NA AU SAY 4 139 0 26
0078 NA AU SAY 5 124 0 26
0079 BIG GROVE 1 259 0 44
0080 BIG GROVE 2 140 0 13
0081 LISBON 1 176 0 50
0082 SEWARD 1 214 0 54
0083 SEWARD 2 105 0 17
0084 SEWARD 3 111 0 25
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WITH 21 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE SENATOR 49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = MICHELLE SMITH 2,880 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 863
01 02 03
0030 OSWEGO 1 66 0 11
0032 OSWEGD 3 89 0 28
0034 OSWEGO 5 70 0 15
0035 OSWEGO 6 101 0 17
0036 QSWEGO 7 177 0 38
0037 OSWEGO 8 143 0 58
0038 OSWEGO 9 176 0 52
0039 OSWEGD 10 162 0 76
0041 OSWEGO 12 79 0 25
0042 OSWEGO 13 195 0 38
0044 OSWEGO 15 83 0 31
0045 OSWEGD 16 107 0 27
0046 OSWEGD 17 117 0 25
0048 OSWEGO 19 119 0 43
0049 OSWEGO 20 148 0 44
0053 OSWEGO 24 148 0 65
0056 OSWEGO 27 129 0 45
0060 OSWEGO 31 226 0 79
0061 OSWEGO 32 131 0 23
0064 OSWEGO 35 218 0 64
0065 OSWEGO 36 196 0 59
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WITH 29 OF 29 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

50TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

Vote for 1
01 = KEITH R. WHEELER 5,394 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,217
01 02 03

0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 132 0 36

0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 122 0 28

0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 100 0 19

0012 BRISTOL 1 207 0 65

0013 BRISTOL 2 113 0 24

0014 BRISTOL 3 253 0 46

0015 BRISTOL 4 146 0 32

0016 BRISTOL 5 262 0 51

0017 BRISTOL 6 147 0 51

0018 BRISTOL 7 164 0 31

0019 BRISTOL 8 145 0 25

0020 BRISTOL 9 258 0 63

0021 BRISTOL 10 208 0 53

0022 BRISTOL 11 156 0 74

0023 BRISTOL 12 112 0 22

0024 BRISTOL 13 262 0 63

0025 BRISTOL 14 119 0 26

0026 BRISTOL 15 216 0 46

0027 BRISTOL 16 145 0 35

0028 BRISTOL 17 217 0 41

0029 BRISTOL 18 117 0 21

0040 OSWEGO 11 185 0 26

0051 OSWEGD 22 231 0 40

0054 OSWEGD 25 293 0 51

0057 OSWEGO 28 168 0 33

0068 KENDALL 1 195 0 46

0069 KENDALL 2 198 0 38

0072 KENDALL 5 239 0 61

0073 KENDALL 6 284 0 70
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WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
75TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = JOHN D. ANTHONY 4,416 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,026
01 02 03
0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 127 0 36
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 93 0 18
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 153 0 39
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 85 0 21
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 116 0 25
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 99 0 23
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 158 0 52
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 129 0 35
0031 OSWEGO 2 294 0 84
0050 OSWEGO 21 214 0 59
0054 OSWEGD 25 3 0 0
0055 OSWEGO 26 251 0 42
0066 FOX 1 157 0 37
0067 FOX 2 213 0 54
0070 KENDALL 3 266 0 72
0071 KENDALL 4 235 0 47
0074 NA AU SAY 1 273 0 63
0075 NA AU SAY 2 178 0 44
0076 NA AU SAY 3 102 0 22
0077 NA AU SAY 4 142 0 23
0078 NA AU SAY 5 126 0 24
0079 BIG GROVE 1 262 0 41
0080 BIG GROVE 2 137 0 16
0081 LISBON 1 169 0 57
0082 SEWARD 1 210 0 58
0083 SEWARD 2 107 0 15
0084 SEWARD 3 117 0 19
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VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
84TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0029

VOTES PERCENT

Vote for 1
01 = MIKE STRICK 917 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 281
01 02 03
0033 OSWEGD 4 162 0 53
0043 OSWEGO 14 49 0 4
0047 OSWEGO 18 67 0 19
0052 OSWEGD 23 102 0 24
0058 OSWEGO 29 89 0 57
0059 OSWEGO 30 156 0 38
0062 OSWEGO 33 172 0 47
0063 OSWEGD 34 120 0 39
CANVASS REPORT COMBINED - MARCH 15, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL CO_UNTY
STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION
REP RESULTS
01
84TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
KENDALL CO 917
AEC TOTALS PER AEC 419

COMBINED
TOTALS 1,336
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
97TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = MARK BATINICK 2,950 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 793
01 02 03
0030 OSWEGO 1 64 0 13
0032 OSWEGO 3 90 0 27
0034 OSWEGO 5 70 0 15
0035 OSWEGO 6 100 0 18
0036 OSWEGD 7 181 0 34
0037 OSWEGO 8 144 0 57
0038 OSWEGO 9 176 0 52
0039 OSWEGD 10 177 0 61
0041 OSWEGO 12 83 0 21
0042 OSWEGO 13 194 0 39
0044 OSWEGO 15 82 0 32
0045 OSWEGO 16 106 0 28
0046 OSWEGO 17 126 0 16
0048 OSWEGO 19 119 0 43
0049 OSWEGO 20 150 0 42
0053 OSWEGO 24 158 0 55
0056 OSWEGD 27 135 0 39
0060 OSWEGO 31 236 0 69
0061 OSWEGO 32 132 0 22
0064 OSWEGO 35 223 0 59
0065 OSWEGO 36 204 0 51
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CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
Vote for 1
01 = ROBYN INGEMUNSON 13,151 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 3,843
01 02 03
0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 128 0 35
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 90 0 21
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 144 0 48
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 86 0 20
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 109 0 32
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 92 0 30
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 162 0 48
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 120 0 44
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 132 0 36
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 115 0 35
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 98 0 21
0012 BRISTOL 1 200 0 72
0013 BRISTOL 2 108 0 29
0014 BRISTOL 3 239 0 60
0015 BRISTOL 4 137 0 41
0016 BRISTOL 5 248 0 65
0017 BRISTOL 6 148 0 50
0018 BRISTOL 7 155 0 40
0019 BRISTOL 8 149 0 21
0020 BRISTOL 9 247 0 74
0021 BRISTOL 10 204 0 57
0022 BRISTOL 11 151 0 79
0023 BRISTOL 12 108 0 26
0024 BRISTOL 13 255 0 70
0025 BRISTOL 14 116 0 29
0026 BRISTOL 15 203 0 59
0027 BRISTOL 16 136 0 44
0028 BRISTOL 17 213 0 45
0029 BRISTOL 18 112 0 26
0030 OSWEGO 1 62 0 15
0031 QSWEGO 2 293 0 85
0032 OSWEGO 3 86 0 31
0033 QSWEGO 4 161 0 54
0034 OSWEGO 5 74 0 11
0035 OSWEGO 6 99 0 19
0036 OSWEGD 7 177 0 38
0037 OSWEGO 8 139 0 62
0038 OSWEGO 9 164 0 64
0039 OSWEGOD 10 165 0 73
0040 OSWEGO 11 166 0 45
0041 OSWEGD 12 79 0 25
0042 OSWEGO 13 184 0 49
0043 OSWEGD 14 50 0 3
0044 QSWEGO 15 80 0 34
0045 OSWEGO 16 100 0 34
0046 OSWEGD 17 121 0 21
0047 QSWEGO 18 67 0 19
0048 OSWEGO 19 116 0 46
0049 OSWEGO 20 148 0 44
0050 OSWEGO 21 204 0 69
0051 OSWEGO 22 210 0 6l
0052 OSWEGO 23 99 0 27
0053 OSWEGO 24 147 0 66
0054 OSWEGO 25 290 0 57



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

Vote for 1

01 = ROBYN INGEMUNSON
02 = OVER VOTES

0055 OSWEGD 26
0056 OSWEGO 27
0057 OSWEGO 28
0058 OSWEGOD 29
0059 OSWEGO 30
0060 OSWEGO 31
0061 OSWEGO 32
0062 OSWEGO 33
0063 OSWEGO 34
0064 OSWEGO 35
0065 OSWEGO 36
0066 FOX 1

0067 FOX 2

0068 KENDALL 1
0069 KENDALL 2
0070 KENDALL 3
0071 KENDALL 4
0072 KENDALL 5
0073 KENDALL 6

0074 NA AU SAY 1
0075 NA AU SAY 2
0076 NA AU SAY 3
0077 NA AU SAY 4
0078 NA AU SAY 5
0079 BIG GROVE 1
0080 BIG GROVE 2

0081 LISBON 1
0082 SEWARD 1
0083 SEWARD 2
0084 SEWARD 3

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15, 2016

KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

13,151 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01

127

247
127
158
192
102
110

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQOOO

OFFICIAL

WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03 = UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0032

VOTES PERCENT

3,843

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 15, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY
- STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION

REP RESULTS

KENDALL COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

KENDALL CO

13,151

AEC TOTALS PER AEC

COMBINED

TOTALS

13,567



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-ELG2 PAGE 0033
REPUBLICAN
WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE'S ATTORNEY
Vote for 1
01 = ERIC C. WEIS 13,561 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 3.433
01 02 03
0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 126 0 37
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 88 0 23
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 147 0 45
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 90 0 16
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 109 0 32
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 a0 0 32
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 154 0 56
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 125 0 39
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 132 0 36
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 121 0 29
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 101 0 18
0012 BRISTOL 1 207 0 65
0013 BRISTOL 2 105 0 32
0014 BRISTOL 3 248 0 51
0015 BRISTOL 4 138 0 40
0016 BRISTOL 5 261 0 52
0017 BRISTOL 6 146 0 52
0018 BRISTOL 7 158 0 37
0019 BRISTOL 8 142 0 28
0020 BRISTOL 9 259 0 62
0021 BRISTOL 10 208 0 53
0022 BRISTOL 11 157 0 73
0023 BRISTOL 12 112 0 22
0024 BRISTOL 13 263 0 62
0025 BRISTOL 14 119 0 26
0026 BRISTOL 15 210 0 52
0027 BRISTOL 16 140 0 40
0028 BRISTOL 17 216 0 42
0029 BRISTOL 18 118 0 20
0030 OSWEGO 1 61 0 16
0031 OSWEGO 2 306 0 72
0032 OSWEGD 3 °X) 0 24
0033 OSWEGO 4 166 0 49
0034 OSWEGO 5 77 0 8
0035 OSWEGO 6 102 0 16
0036 OSWEGO 7 185 0 30
0037 OSWEGO 8 138 0 63
0038 OSWEGO 9 170 0 58
0039 OSWEGO 10 190 0 48
0040 OSWEGO 11 181 0 30
0041 QSWEGO 12 81 0 23
0042 OSWEGO 13 193 0 40
0043 OSWEGO 14 50 0 3
0044 QSWEGD 15 81 0 33
0045 OSWEGO 16 104 0 30
0046 OSWEGO 17 124 0 18
0047 OSWEGO 18 70 0 16
0048 OSWEGO 19 119 0 43
0049 OSWEGO 20 159 0 33
0050 OSWEGO 21 213 0 60
0051 OSWEGO 22 213 0 58
0052 OSWEGO 23 101 0 25
0053 OSWEGO 24 154 0 59
0054 OSWEGD 25 287 0 60



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034
REPUBLICAN
WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE'S ATTORNEY
Vote for 1
01 = ERIC C. WEIS 13,561 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 3,433
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0055 OSWEGO 26 256 0 37
0056 OSWEGO 27 139 0 35
0057 OSWEGO 28 164 0 37
0058 OSWEGO 29 93 0 53
0059 OSWEGO 30 158 0 36
0060 OSWEGD 31 234 0 71
0061 OSWEGD 32 132 0 22
0062 OSWEGO 33 171 0 48
0063 OSWEGD 34 118 0 41
0064 OSWEGD 35 222 0 60
0065 OSWEGD 36 202 0 53
0066 FOX 1 158 0 36
0067 FOX 2 215 0 52
0068 KENDALL 1 185 0 56
0069 KENDALL 2 204 0 32
0070 KENDALL 3 268 0 70
0071 KENDALL 4 224 0 58
0072 KENDALL 5 249 0 51
0073 KENDALL 6 293 0 61
0074 NA AU SAY 1 280 0 56
0075 NA AU SAY 2 174 0 48
0076 NA AU SAY 3 96 0 28
0077 NA AU SAY 4 129 0 36
0078 NA AU SAY 5 125 0 25
0079 BIG GROVE 1 249 0 54
0080 BIG GROVE 2 133 0 20
0081 LISBON 1 171 0 55
0082 SEWARD 1 194 0 74
0083 SEWARD 2 104 0 18
0084 SEWARD 3 113 0 23

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 15, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY
STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION

REP RESULTS
01

KENDALL COUNTY STATE'S ATTORNEY

KENDALL CO 13,561
AEC TOTALS PER AEC 420
COMBINED

TOTALS 13,981



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035
REPUBLICAN
WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CORONER

Vote for 1

01 = CARL GUTIERREZ 6,700 44.23 03 = QVER VOTES 4

02 = JACQUIE PURCELL 8,447 55.77 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,843

01 02 03 04

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 62 88 0 13
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 39 62 0 10
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 76 96 0 20
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 51 47 0 8
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 61 65 0 15
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 50 58 0 14
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 90 105 0 15
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 75 75 0 14
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 66 83 0 19
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 57 72 0 21
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 51 56 0 12
0012 BRISTOL 1 107 149 0 16
0013 BRISTOL 2 49 77 0 11
0014 BRISTOL 3 125 147 0 27
0015 BRISTOL 4 76 86 0 16
0016 BRISTOL 5 129 153 0 31
0017 BRISTOL 6 76 101 0 21
0018 BRISTOL 7 73 107 0 15
0019 BRISTOL 8 68 9?2 0 10
0020 BRISTOL 9 131 163 0 27
0021 BRISTOL 10 102 138 1 20
0022 BRISTOL 11 88 94 0 48
0023 BRISTOL 12 63 59 0 12
0024 BRISTOL 13 121 164 0 40
0025 BRISTOL 14 51 75 0 19
0026 BRISTOL 15 108 125 0 29
0027 BRISTOL 16 74 81 0 25
0028 BRISTOL 17 112 129 0 17
0029 BRISTOL 18 54 76 1 7
0030 OSWEGO 1 31 38 0 8
0031 OSWEGO 2 153 172 0 53
0032 OSWEGO 3 58 50 0 9
0033 OSWEGO 4 71 108 0 36
0034 OSWEGO 5 38 40 0 7
0035 OSWEGO 6 51 62 0 5
0036 OSWEGO 7 54 146 0 15
0037 OSWEGO 8 72 93 0 36
0038 OSWEGO 9 91 108 0 29
0039 0SWEGO 10 133 89 0 16
0040 OSWEGO 11 113 88 0 10
0041 OSWEGO 12 43 48 0 13
0042 QOSWEGO 13 104 113 0 16
0043 QOSWEGO 14 17 33 0 3
0044 QOSWEGO 15 37 56 0 21
0045 OSWEGO 16 52 64 0 18
0046 QSWEGOD 17 64 71 0 7
0047 QSWEGO 18 33 46 0 7
0048 OSWEGO 19 47 99 0 16
0049 QSWEGO 20 75 94 0 23
0050 OSWEGO 21 103 131 0 39
0051 OSWEGO 22 98 146 0 27
0052 OSWEGO 23 41 68 0 17
0053 OSWEGO 24 78 107 0 28
0054 OSWEGO 25 143 170 1 33



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0036
REPUBLICAN
WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CORONER
Vote for 1
01 = CARL GUTIERREZ 6,700 44.23 03 = OVER VOTES 4
02 = JACQUIE PURCELL 8,447 55.77 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,843
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04
0055 QSWEGO 26 132 134 1 26
0056 OSWEGO 27 58 95 0 21
0057 OSWEGO 28 79 101 0 21
0058 OSWEGD 29 40 72 0 34
0059 OSWEGD 30 70 88 ] 36
0060 OSWEGO 31 107 154 0 44
0061 OSWEGO 32 50 86 0 18
0062 OSWEGO 33 70 109 0 4
0063 OSWEGO 34 53 82 0 24
0064 OSWEGO 35 106 136 0 40
0065 OSWEGO 36 88 121 0 46
0066 FOX 1 87 99 0 8
0067 FOX 2 128 123 0 16
0068 KENDALL 1 8 134 0 22
0069 KENDALL 2 94 123 0 19
0070 KENDALL 3 152 149 0 37
0071 KENDALL 4 105 154 0 23
0072 KENDALL 5 120 148 0 32
0073 KENDALL 6 134 194 0 26
0074 NA AU SAY 1 131 169 0 36
0075 NA AU SAY 2 89 94 0 39
0076 NA AU SAY 3 37 63 0 24
0077 NA AU SAY 4 58 83 0 24
0078 NA AU SAY 5 58 71 0 21
0079 BIG GROVE 1 134 158 0 11
0080 BIG GROVE 2 75 64 0 14
0081 LISBON 1 97 107 0 22
0082 SEWARD 1 72 156 0 40
0083 SEWARD 2 51 56 0 15
0084 SEWARD 3 55 61 0 20
CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 15, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY
STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION
REP RESULTS
01 02
KENDALL COUNTY CORONER
KENDALL CO 6,700 8,447
AEC TOTALS PER AEC 182 252
COMBINED

TOTALS 6,882 8,699



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
MARCH 15, 2016

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0037
REPUBLICAN
WITH 45 OF 45 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.1

Vote for 2

01 = JOHN PURCELL 4,740 36.21

02 = TODD MILLIRON 4,071 31.10 04 = OVER VOTES 2

03 = JERRY BANNISTER 4,280 32.69 05 = UNDER VOTES 6,191

01 02 03 04 05

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 79 67 77 0 103
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 54 44 52 0 72
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 2] 81 91 0 122
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 56 42 47 0 67
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 70 65 64 0 83
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 55 55 57 0 77
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 97 99 113 0 111
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 77 83 81 0 87
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 70 63 74 0 129
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 71 46 57 0 126
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 52 44 49 0 93
0012 BRISTOL 1 154 101 130 0 159
0013 BRISTOL 2 72 62 52 0 88
0014 BRISTOL 3 155 140 116 0 187
0015 BRISTOL 4 96 66 71 0 123
0016 BRISTOL 5 162 116 151 0 197
0017 BRISTOL 6 102 83 93 0 118
0018 BRISTOL 7 100 71 86 0 133
0019 BRISTOL 8 90 76 71 0 103
0020 BRISTOL 9 164 135 149 0 19
0021 BRISTOL 10 144 119 103 0 15
0022 BRISTOL 11 103 63 69 0 225
0023 BRISTOL 12 69 46 60 0 93
0024 BRISTOL 13 147 133 134 0 236
0025 BRISTOL 14 76 43 6l 0 110
0026 BRISTOL 15 135 100 103 0 186
0027 BRISTOL 16 85 52 84 0 139
0028 BRISTOL 17 129 119 113 0 155
0029 BRISTOL 18 74 58 66 0 78
0044 OSWEGO 15 52 41 47 0 88
0051 OSWEGO 22 139 93 136 0 174
0054 OSWEGD 25 162 153 162 0 217
0057 OSWEGO 28 98 73 94 0 137
0061 QSWEGD 32 67 62 77 0 102
0066 FOX 1 69 118 77 0 124
0067 FOX 2 135 124 133 1 140
0068 KENDALL 1 125 104 112 1 139
0069 KENDALL 2 119 105 114 0 134
0070 KENDALL 3 145 154 149 0 228
0071 KENDALL 4 143 120 132 0 169
0072 KENDALL 5 149 138 112 0 201
0073 KENDALL 6 173 177 145 0 213
0079 BIG GROVE 1 145 177 123 0 161
0080 BIG GROVE 2 85 64 81 0 76
0081 LISBON 1 106 9% 112 0 138




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
MARCH 15, 2016

RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPQRT-EL52 PAGE 0038
REPUBLICAN
WITH 39 OF 39 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.2

Vote for 3

01 = DAN KOUKOL 2,872 20.01

02 = DIANE SELMER 2,860 19.92 05 = J. ANTHONY "TONY" GILES 2.969 20.68
03 = MATTHEW J KELLOGG 3,674 25.59 06 = OVER VOTES 2
04 = JEREMY A. SWANSON 1,981 13.80 07 = UNDER VOTES 7,691
01 02 03 04 05 06 07

0030 OSWEGO 1 34 27 42 24 33 0 71
0031 OSWEGOD 2 150 153 213 9 143 0 385
0032 OSWEGO 3 39 54 68 25 46 0 119
0033 OSWEGO 4 77 87 79 54 83 2 259
0034 OSWEGO 5 34 43 44 21 35 0 78
0035 OSWEGO 6 54 49 65 36 45 0 105
0036 QSWEGO 7 95 96 97 63 84 0 210
0037 OSWEGO 8 71 78 89 76 61 0 228
0038 OSWEGD 9 90 91 101 58 71 0 273
0039 OSWEGD 10 116 98 112 52 148 0 188
0040 OSWEGD 11 97 92 129 69 97 0 149
0041 OSWEGO 12 48 34 42 37 413 0 108
0042 OSWEGO 13 104 95 129 69 86 0 216
0043 OSWEGO 14 24 26 27 14 23 0 45
0045 OSWEGO 16 47 47 65 29 70 0 144
0046 OSWEGO 17 56 63 88 38 78 0 103
0047 OSWEGO 18 35 34 46 26 27 0 90
0048 OSWEGD 19 62 70 74 47 54 0 179
0049 OSWEGO 20 73 74 101 64 83 0 181
0050 OSWEGD 21 117 99 140 81 139 0 243
0052 OSWEGO 23 59 54 53 31 54 0 127
0053 OSWEGO 24 97 9 103 39 78 0 232
0055 OSWEGO 26 129 114 158 76 135 0 267
0056 OSWEGO 27 79 69 94 35 64 0 181
0058 OSWEGD 29 41 63 45 38 49 0 202
0059 OSWEGD 30 72 82 95 55 83 0 19
0060 OSWEGO 31 8 114 127 65 19 0 328
0062 OSWEGO 33 97 63 108 50 91 0 248
0063 OSWEGD 34 55 76 72 40 67 0 167
0064 OSWEGO 35 120 90 127 76 157 0 276
0065 OSWEGO 36 104 99 104 67 91 0 300
0074 NA AU SAY 1 127 130 219 110 100 0 322
0075 NA AU SAY 2 53 68 116 61 61 0 307
0076 NA AU SAY 3 40 37 59 30 43 0 163
0077 NA AU SAY 4 62 60 80 43 56 0 194
0078 NA AU SAY 5 51 59 76 44 50 0 170
0082 SEWARD 1 92 94 150 81 68 0 319
0083 SEWARD 2 39 38 65 28 39 0 157
0084 SEWARD 3 47 50 72 39 38 0 162

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 15, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY
STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION

REP RESULTS

01 02 03 04 05
KENDALL COUNTY BOARD DIST 2
KENDALL CO 2,872 2,860 3,674 1,981 2,969
AEC TOTALS PER AEC 194 221 242 136 173

COMBINED
TOTALS 3,066 3,081 3,916 2,117 3,142



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039
REPUBLICAN
WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING.
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 23RD JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
KENDALL COUNTY (ADDITIONAL JUDGESHIP A)
Vote for 1
01 = STEPHEN L. KRENTZ 13,346 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 3,648
01 02 03
0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 137 0 26
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 94 0 17
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 159 0 33
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 85 0 21
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 118 0 23
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 99 0 23
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 176 0 34
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 134 0 30
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 133 0 35
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 123 0 27
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 100 0 19
0012 BRISTOL 1 210 0 62
0013 BRISTOL 2 108 0 29
0014 BRISTOL 3 248 0 51
0015 BRISTOL 4 137 0 41
0016 BRISTOL 5 254 0 59
0017 BRISTOL 6 150 0 48
0018 BRISTOL 7 161 0 34
0019 BRISTOL 8 147 0 23
0020 BRISTOL 9 252 0 69
0021 BRISTOL 10 203 0 58
0022 BRISTOL 11 143 0 87
0023 BRISTOL 12 109 0 25
0024 BRISTOL 13 261 0 64
0025 BRISTOL 14 113 0 32
0026 BRISTOL 15 209 0 53
0027 BRISTOL 16 137 0 43
0028 BRISTOL 17 212 0 46
0029 BRISTOL 18 110 0 28
0030 OSWEGO 1 63 0 14
0031 OSWEGO 2 286 0 92
0032 OSWEGO 3 90 0 27
0033 OSWEGO 4 159 0 56
0034 OSWEGO 5 71 0 14
0035 OSWEGD 6 102 0 16
0036 OSWEGO 7 177 0 38
0037 OSWEGO 8 147 0 54
0038 0OSWEGO 9 170 0 58
0039 OSWEGO 10 170 0 68
0040 OSWEGO 11 166 0 45
0041 OSWEGO 12 77 0 27
0042 OSWEGO 13 192 0 41
0043 OSWEGO 14 50 0 3
0044 QOSWEGO 15 82 0 32
0045 QSWEGO 16 101 0 33
0046 OSWEGO 17 117 0 25
0047 OSWEGO 18 69 0 17
0048 OSWEGO 19 114 0 48
0049 OSWEGO 20 145 0 47
0050 OSWEGO 21 203 0 70
0051 QSWEGO 22 216 0 55
0052 OSWEGO 23 98 0 28
0053 OSWEGO 24 150 0 63



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:04/01/16 02:40 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040
REPUBLICAN
WITH 84 OF 84 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 23RD JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
KENDALL COUNTY (ADDITIONAL JUDGESHIP A)
Vote for 1
01 = STEPHEN L. KRENTZ 13,346 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 3.648
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0054 OSWEGO 25 285 0 62
0055 OSWEGO 26 245 0 48
0056 OSWEGO 27 125 0 49
0057 OSWEGO 28 169 0 32
0058 OSWEGO 29 92 0 54
0059 OSWEGO 30 156 0 38
0060 OSWEGO 31 231 0 74
0061 OSWEGO 32 128 0 26
0062 OSWEGD 33 166 0 53
0063 OSWEGO 34 120 0 39
0064 OSWEGO 35 219 0 63
0065 OSWEGO 36 194 0 61
0066 FOX 1 152 0 42
0067 FOX 2 207 0 60
0068 KENDALL 1 182 0 59
0069 KENDALL 2 194 0 42
0070 KENDALL 3 264 0 74
0071 KENDALL 4 226 0 56
0072 KENDALL 5 241 0 59
0073 KENDALL 6 285 0 69
0074 NA AU SAY 1 268 0 68
0075 NA AU SAY 2 168 0 54
0076 NA AU SAY 3 93 0 31
0077 NA AU SAY 4 128 0 37
0078 NA AU SAY 5 125 0 25
0079 BIG GROVE 1 246 0 57
0080 BIG GROVE 2 131 0 22
0081 LISBON 1 160 0 66
0082 SEWARD 1 199 0 69
0083 SEWARD 2 102 0 20
0084 SEWARD 3 108 0 28
CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 15, 2016 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY
STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION
REP RESULTS
01
23RD JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
KENDALL CO 13,346
AEC TOTALS PER AEC 405
COMBINED

TOTALS 13,751
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NAME

David Formhals

Joann Breivogel

Jeff Ackley

Patrick Stiles

Tom Kearbey

Mitch Green

Note: Precinct Committeemen are required to receive a minimum of 10 votes to be elected.

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

INTENT TO BE A WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

ADDRESS

1100 W Locust, SWT
#124 Canton IL

4559 N Broadway
Chciago IL
Rt 30 524A Aurora IL
7 Fieldcrest Dr
Montgomery IL

130 Cinderford Dr
Oswego IL

March 15, 2016
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GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 2016

OFFICIAL RESULTS
KENDALL COUNTY
Registered Voters 2923 - Cards Cast 1158  39.62% Num. Report Precinct 3 - Num. Reporting 3 100.00%
D U.S. PRESIDENT D { |D 11TH CONGRESS DIST REP D !
Total Total [
Number of Precincts 3 Number of Precincts 3 ;
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %| Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %,
Times Counted 657/2923 22.5 % Times Counted 657/2923 225 %)|
Total Votes 657 | Total Votes 579 '
H CLINTON D 317 48.25%: BILL FOSTER D ) 579 100.00% |
W WILSON D I 015%, — ——r A
M O'MALLEY D 2 030% |DDELEGATE-11THD D !
R DE LA FUENTE D 0 0.00% Total {
L COHEN D 2 030%) Number of Precincts 3 '
B SANDERS D 335 50.99% Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %;!
| Write-in Votes 0  0.00% Times Counted 657/2923  22.5 %,
Total Votes 2476 i
D U.S. PRESIDENT 11TH CONG D : AESOOK BYON D 219 8.84%!|
Total i ALEX ARROYO D 264 10.66%
Number of Precincts 3 GAY E. BRUHN D 211 8.52%!
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 % HERBERT BROOKS, JR. D 231  9.33%:
Times Counted 657/2923 225 % | LINDA CHAPA LAVIA D 262 10.58%;'
Total Votes 657 ; BARBARA I. HERNANDEZ D 20 0.81%
H CLINTON D 317 48.25%: TIMOTHY M. BROPHY D 15  0.61%;
W WILSON D 1 015%' JOHN LAESCH D 185  7.47%]|
M O'MALLEY D 2 030%, JESUS (JESSE) MEDINA D 234 9.45%:
R DE LA FUENTE D 0 0.00%! HILLARY COLBY D 222 8.97%;
L COHEN D 2 030% JACQUELINE L. TRAYNE D 218 8.80%;
B SANDERS D 335 50.99% ELIZABETH WILKE D 249  10.06%!
Write-in Votes 0 0.00% BEN MULLENBACH D 146 5.90% '
D US SENATOR D | | D 84TH GEN ASSEMBLY REP D '
Total ’ Total )
Number of Precincts 3 i Number of Precincts 3 l
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %! Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %!
Times Counted 657/2923 225 %: Times Counted 652/2923 223 %,
Total Votes 618 ) Total Votes 572 }
ANDREA ZOPP D 134 21.68%: STEPH. KIFOWIT D 572 100.00%:
TAMMY DUCKWORTH D 421 68.12%! —
NAPOLEON HARRIS D 63 10.19% ! D CIRCUIT COURT CLERK- D I'
KENDALL Total
D COMPTROLLER-UNEXPIRED D i Number of Precincts 3 '
Total | Precincts Reporting 31000 %)
Number of Precincts 3 Times Counted 652/2923 223 %
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 % Total Votes 269 ;
Times Counted 652/2923 223 %! NO CANDIDATE D 269 100.00%)'
Total Votes 556 | S— e R RSN,
S. MENDOZA D 556 100.00% |D KENDALL CNTY BRD DIST 2 D R
Total
Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %
Times Counted 652/2923 223 %,
Total Votes 836 |
ELIZABETH FLOWERS D 467  55.86%!
KRISTINE HEIMAN D 369 44.14%:
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
KENDALL COUNTY
Registered Voters 2923 - Cards Cast 1158 39.62% Num. Report Precinct 3 - Num. Reporting 3 100.00%
D Ward 09 Pct 01 COMMITTEEMAN D " |R U.S. PRESIDENT 11TH CONG R r
Total Total
Number of Precincts 1 Number of Precincts 3 |
Precincis Reporting i 100.0 % Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %
Times Counted 16/896 1.8 % Times Counted 501/2923 17.1 %j
Total Votes 0 | Total Votes 501 ;
No Candidate 0 NA! | IBUSH R 5 1.00%.
3 - ' L ) C CHRISTIE R 2 040%
D Ward 09 Pct 02 COMMITTEEMAN D " | DTRUMP R 164 32.73%
Total T CRUZ R 149 29.74%
Number of Precincts 1 | MRUBIO R 69 13.77%]
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 % RAND PAUL R 1 020%:
Times Counted 85/988 8.6 % C FIORINA R 0 0.00%!
Total Votes 0 MIKE HUCKABEE R 0 0.00%)
e A e JOHN R. KASICH R 99 19.76%
0,
D Ward 09 Pct 03 COMMITTEEMAN D o ' svﬁﬁlefﬁsﬁgf R | 13 3338‘,2'
Number of Precincts 1 ? ]
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 % l R US SENATOR R
Times Counted 241/1039  23.2 %! _ Total |
Total Votes 198 : Number of Precincts 3 :
Oscar Segura D 72 36.36% - PI:CC]I'ICtS RCpOl’tll’lg 3 100.0 %
Elizabeth Wilke D 126 63.64%" Times Counted 50172923 17.1 %:
" A =50 o - i Total Votes 478 i
] JAMES MARTER R 180 37.66%
RU.S. PRESIDENT R ol { | MARK KIRK R 298 62.34% [
Number of Precincts 3 —
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 % |R COMPTROLLER-UNEXPIRED R
Times Counted 501/2923 17.1 % , Total
Total Votes 501 Number of Precincts 3 !
TBUSH R 5 1.00% Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 % :
o otal Votes
r]? "Crggga : g 12‘91 ;g;ﬁ;; | GEISSLER MUNGER R 422 100.00%}
M RUBIO R 69 13.77% )
RAND PAUL R 1 020% |R11TH CONGRESS DIST REP R :
C FIORINA R 0 0.00%} Total
MIKE HUCKABEE R 0 0.00% { Number of Precincts 3 i
RICK SANTORUM R 0 0.00%! Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %
JOHN R. KASICH R 99 19.76%| Times Counted 501/2923 171 %
BEN CARSON R 12 2.40%: Total Votes 437 -
Write-in Votes 0 0.00% TONIA KHOURI R 176 40.27%
E : HERMAN B. WHITE R 107 24.49%!
NICK STELLA R 154 35.24%!
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
KENDALL COUNTY
Registered Voters 2923 - Cards Cast 1158 39.62% Num. Report Precinct 3 - Num. Reporting 3 100.00%
R DELGATE-11TH R R ' |R ALT DELEGATE-11TH R R -
Total Total |
Number of Precincts 3 ; Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 1000 % Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %
Times Counted 501/2923 17.1 % Times Counted 501/2923 171 %
Total Votes 1304 : Total Votes 1225
YVONNE L. BOLTON R 124 9.51%, GREGORY W. BAISE R 10  0.82%!
STEVEN J. ORLANDO R 125 9.59% JOHN AGUILAR R 13 1.06%:
JAMES NORRIS R 128 9.82% SHELDON L. WATTS R 6 049%
ANNETTE KALLEVIK R 3 023% RAQUEL MITCHELL R 108 8.82%;
MARLENE DIEDRICK R 5 0.38% EDWARD R. THEOBALD R 111 9.06%
GEORGE DIEDRICK R 4  0.31% WILLARD HEMSWORTH R 103 8.41%|
JACK McINERNEY R 138 10.58% JONATHAN PIAZZA R 5 041%:
ANTHONY ANDERSON R 137 10.51% STEVEN KALLEVIK R 5 041%,
LAURA KOCHAN R 135 10.35% GRACE BALDACCI R 8  0.65%
ROBERT J. SCHILLERST R 12 0.92% RILEY TAGTMEYER R 131 10.69%'
JAY BERGMAN R 7  0.54% JACKIE KURTZ R 136 11.10%;
ROGER C. CLAAR R 7  0.54% JOSHUA McGINNIS R 135 11.02%
CHRISTIAN SMITH R 7  0.54% CHARLES BOLWIN R 0 0.00%
JEFF CLARK R 2 0.15%' JOHN SCHUTZIUS R 1  0.08%
PAUL SANTUCCI R 5 0.38%, NANCY STEFANSKI R 5 041%
DAVID HOWARD R 0 0.00% JAMES A. BROCATO R 14  1.14%
WILLIAM M. MAYER R 89 6.83%! MARY ANNF. VINCENT R 15 1.22%
JOHN D. NOAK R 77  5.90%' LEE A. FORSETH R 15  1.22%!
MATTHEW CHARLES STAR R 82  6.29% JANICE MARIE ANDERSO R 54 441% |l
THOMAS HUMMEL R 3 023% MICHAEL J. LOFTUS R 60  4.90%!
JEFFREY MOORE R 3 023% RACHEL OSSYRA R 54 4.41%.
KEVIN MICHAEL COYNE R 60  4.60% NATALE GAROFALO R 87 7.10%
KATHLEEN A. ABBATE R 68 521% JOHN GARDNER HUFF R 79 645%);
EDUARDO FERNANDEZ R 49  3.76% DAVID M. SHIFFER R 70 5.71%:
MARK JOHNSON R 15 115%:
DRAGAN JOVANOVIC R 8 0.61% |R 84TH GEN ASSEMBLY REP R i
KAREN J. PRITCHARD R 11 0.84%] Total
Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 % {
Times Counted 501/2923 171 % ‘
Total Votes 419 i
L MIKE STRICK R 41910000%!
R CIRCUIT COURT CLERK- R L
KENDALL Total '
Number of Precincts 3 I
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %
Times Counted 50172923 17.1 %.
Total Votes 416 i
ROBYN INGEMUNSON R 416 100.00% ;
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
KENDALL COUNTY
Registered Voters 2923 - Cards Cast 1158 39.62%
R CORONER-KENDALL R T
Total
Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %,
Times Counted 501/2923 17.1 %;
Total Votes 434 ;
CARL GUTIERREZ R 182 41.94% '
| JACQUIEPURCELL R 252 58.06%
R STATE'S ATTY- KENDALL R I
Total
Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %
Times Counted 501/2923 17.1 %!
Total Votes 420
ERIC C. WEIS R 420 100.00%:
R KENDALL CNTY BRD DIST 2 R i
Total
Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 1000 %
Times Counted 501/2923 17.1 %
Total Votes 966 _
DAN KOUKOL R 194 20.08%
DIANE SELMER R 221 22.88%
MATTHEW KELLOGG R 242 25.05%
J SWANSON R 136 14.08%
'TONY' GILES R 173 17.91%
R 23RD JUDICIAL CIRCUIT R I
Total
Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 %
Times Counted 50172923 17.1 %
Total Votes 405
STEPHEN L. KRENTZ R 405 10000%

R Ward 09 Pct 02 COMMITTEEMAN R

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total |
1
1 100.0 %
197/988 19.9 %
162

| Brent Lightfoot R

162 100.00%

Num. Report Precinct 3 - Num. Reporting 3 100.00%



